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Quest Technology now offers a shielded Cat6A data solution for our customers requiring 
installation of 10Gbps high speed data networks. This shielded product offering consists of 
a 24 port patch panel with a EZ-latching shielded cover, keystone jacks, modular surface 
mount boxes, molded snagless patch cables and shielded SSTP CM horizontal installation 
wire. Contacts for both the patch panels and keystone jacks consist of 50u inch gold plating 
over nickel assuring high quality data transfers. The horizontal SSTP wire is a fully shielded 
23awg wire with an Aluminum-Mylar foil screen over each twisted pair, and a tinned 
copper braid shield covering all four pairs protecting data from any external EMI/RFI noise 
interference and crosstalk.
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Cat6A 19” Shielded Patch Panel

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NPP-3024        1 Cat6A 19” Patch Panel, 24 port, 1U 

Cat6A Shielded Keystone Jack

Features

Item # Fig. Description
NKJ-6161  2 Cat6A Shielded Keystone Jack

Cat6A Shielded Surface Mount Box

Features

Item # Fig. Description
NSB-6310  3 Cat6A Shielded Surface Box - Single, White

NSB-6320  4 Cat6A Shielded Surface Box - Dual, White

Fig.1

Fig.4Fig.3

Fig.2Fig.2

https://www.carid.com/computers-hardware.html
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Cat6A Shielded Patch Cable

Features

Item # Fig. Description
NPC-8903 1 Cat6A Shielded Patch Cable - 3ft.

NPC-8907 1 Cat6A Shielded Patch Cable - 7ft.

NPC-8910 1 Cat6A Shielded Patch Cable - 10ft.

Cat6A Shielded Cable

Features

Item # Fig. Description
NBW-1669 2 Cat6A Solid 4 pair SSTP, PVC, Gray - 1000ft.

Fig.2

Fig.1A Shielded P
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Cat6 Coupler

Features

Item # Fig. Description
NKJ-6002  6 Cat6 Keystone Coupler, Black

NKJ-6008  7 Cat6 In Line Coupler, White

Cat6 90 Degree Keystone Jack

Features

Item # Fig. Description
NKJ-6101  5 Cat6 90 Degree Keystone Jack, Black

NKJ-6102  5 Cat6 90 Degree Keystone Jack, Blue

NKJ-6103  5 Cat6 90 Degree Keystone Jack, Red

NKJ-6104  5 Cat6 90 Degree Keystone Jack, Orange

NKJ-6105  5 Cat6 90 Degree Keystone Jack, Yellow

NKJ-6106  5 Cat6 90 Degree Keystone Jack, Green

NKJ-6107  5 Cat6 90 Degree Keystone Jack, Ivory

NKJ-6108  5 Cat6 90 Degree Keystone Jack, White

Cat6 Patch Panel

Features

Item # Fig. Description
NPP-2012  1 12 Port Cat6 Mini Patch Panel

NPP-2016  2 16 Port Cat6 1U Patch Panel

NPP-2024  3 24 Port Cat6 1U Patch Panel

NPP-2048  4 48 Port Cat6 2U Patch Panel
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NPP 2048

J 6 08

Black Blue Red Orange Yellow Green Ivory White

Fig.6

Fig.5

Fig.4

Fig.3

Fig.2

Fig.1

6

Fig.7
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Cat6 Loaded Surface Box

Features

Item # Fig. Description
NSB-6120  1 Cat6 Single Port Loaded Surface Box, White

NSB-6130  2 Cat6 Dual Port Loaded Surface Box, White

Cat6 Solid UTP Cable

Features

Item # Fig. Description
NBW-1062   3 Cat6 Solid 4 Pair UTP, PVC, 550MHz, Blue - 1000ft.

NBW-1069   3 Cat6 Solid 4 Pair UTP, PVC, 550MHz, Gray - 1000ft.

NBW-2062   3 Cat6 Solid 4 Pair UTP, Plenum, 550MHz, Blue - 1000ft.

NBW-2069   3 Cat6 Solid 4 Pair UTP, Plenum, 550MHz, Gray - 1000ft.

Cat6 Snagless/Molded Patch Cord

Features
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NBW 2069  

Color

BLACK

BLUE

RED

YELLOW

GREEN

WHITE

GRAY

25 ft.

NPC-6125

NPC-6225

NPC-6325

NPC-6525

NPC-6625

NPC-6825

NPC-6925

15 ft.

NPC-6115

NPC-6215

NPC-6315

NPC-6515

NPC-6615

NPC-6815

NPC-6915

10 ft.

NPC-6110

NPC-6210

NPC-6310

NPC-6510

NPC-6610

NPC-6810

NPC-6910

7 ft.

NPC-6107

NPC-6207

NPC-6307

NPC-6507

NPC-6607

NPC-6807

NPC-6907

5 ft.

NPC-6105

NPC-6205

NPC-6305

NPC-6505

NPC-6605

NPC-6805

NPC-6905

3 ft.

NPC-6103

NPC-6203

NPC-6303

NPC-6503

NPC-6603

NPC-6803

NPC-6903

1 ft.

NPC-6101

NPC-6201

NPC-6301

NPC-6501

NPC-6601

NPC-6801

NPC-6901

100 ft.

NPC-6100

NPC-6200

NPC-6300

NPC-6500

NPC-6600

NPC-6800

NPC-6900

50 ft.

NPC-6150

NPC-6250

NPC-6350

NPC-6550

NPC-6650

NPC-6850

NPC-6950

Black Blue Red Orange Yellow Green White Grey

.

Fig.2

Fig.1

Fig.3
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Cat5E Coupler

Features

Item # Fig. Description
NKJ-5001  6 Cat5E In Line Coupler, Black

NKJ-5002  7 Cat5E Keystone Coupler, Black

Cat5E 90 Degree Keystone Jack

Features

Item # Fig. Description
NKJ-5101  5 Cat5E 90 Degree Keystone Jack, Black

NKJ-5102  5 Cat5E 90 Degree Keystone Jack, Blue

NKJ-5103  5 Cat5E 90 Degree Keystone Jack, Red

NKJ-5104  5 Cat5E 90 Degree Keystone Jack, Orange

NKJ-5105  5 Cat5E 90 Degree Keystone Jack, Yellow

NKJ-5106  5 Cat5E 90 Degree Keystone Jack, Green

NKJ-5107  5 Cat5E 90 Degree Keystone Jack, Ivory

NKJ-5108  5 Cat5E 90 Degree Keystone Jack, White

Cat5E Patch Panel

Features

Item # Fig. Description
NPP-1012  1 12 Port Cat5E Mini Patch Panel

NPP-1016  2 16 Port Cat5E 19” Patch Panel, 1U

NPP-1024  3 24 Port Cat5E 19” Patch Panel, 1U

NPP-1048  4 48 Port Cat5E 19” Patch Panel, 2U

Cat5E Loaded Surface Box

Features

Item # Fig. Description
NSB-5120  8 Cat5E Single Box with Jack, White

NSB-5130  9 Cat5E Dual Box with Jack, White
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Fig.1

Fig.7Fig.6

Fig.5

Fig.4

Fig.3

Fig.2

Fig.9

Fig.8
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Cat5E Solid UTP Cable

Features

Item # Fig. Description
NBW-1051 1 Cat5E Solid 4 Pair UTP, PVC, 350MHz, Black - 1000ft.

NBW-1052 1 Cat5E Solid 4 Pair UTP, PVC, 350MHz, Blue - 1000ft.

NBW-1053 1 Cat5E Solid 4 Pair UTP, PVC, 350MHz, Red - 1000ft.

NBW-1054 1 Cat5E Solid 4 Pair UTP, PVC, 350MHz, Orange - 1000ft.

NBW-1055 1 Cat5E Solid 4 Pair UTP, PVC, 350MHz, Yellow - 1000ft.

NBW-1056 1 Cat5E Solid 4 Pair UTP, PVC, 350MHz, Green - 1000ft.

NBW-1058 1 Cat5E Solid 4 Pair UTP, PVC, 350MHz, White - 1000ft.

NBW-1059 1 Cat5E Solid 4 Pair UTP, PVC, 350MHz, Grey - 1000ft.

NBW-2052   1 Cat5E Solid 4 Pair UTP, Plenum, 350MHz, Blue - 1000ft.

NBW-2059  1 Cat5E Solid 4 Pair UTP, Plenum, 350MHz, Gray - 1000ft.

Cat5E Snagless/Molded Patch Cord

Features
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Color
BLACK

BLUE

RED

ORANGE

YELLOW

GREEN

WHITE

GRAY

15 ft.
NPC-1115

NPC-1215

NPC-1315

NPC-1415

NPC-1515

NPC-1615

NPC-1815

NPC-1915

10 ft.
NPC-1110

NPC-1210

NPC-1310

NPC-1410

NPC-1510

NPC-1610

NPC-1810

NPC-1910

7 ft.
NPC-1107

NPC-1207

NPC-1307

NPC-1407

NPC-1507

NPC-1607

NPC-1807

NPC-1907

5 ft.
NPC-1105

NPC-1205

NPC-1305

NPC-1405

NPC-1505

NPC-1605

NPC-1805

NPC-1905

3 ft.
NPC-1103

NPC-1203

NPC-1303

NPC-1403

NPC-1503

NPC-1603

NPC-1803

NPC-1903

2 ft.
NPC-1102

NPC-1202

NPC-1302

NPC-1402

NPC-1502

NPC-1602

NPC-1802

NPC-1902

1 ft.

NPC-1101

NPC-1201

NPC-1301

NPC-1401

NPC-1501

NPC-1601

NPC-1801

NPC-1901

50 ft.
NPC-1150

NPC-1250

NPC-1350

NPC-1450

NPC-1550

NPC-1650

NPC-1850

NPC-1950

25 ft.
NPC-1125

NPC-1225

NPC-1325

NPC-1425

NPC-1525

NPC-1625

NPC-1825

NPC-1925

Color
RED

YELLOW

25 ft.
NPC-2325

NPC-2525

15 ft.
NPC-2315

NPC-2515

10 ft.
NPC-2310

NPC-2510

7 ft.
NPC-2307

NPC-2507

5 ft.
NPC-2305

NPC-2505

3 ft.
NPC-2303

NPC-2503

Crossover Cables

Snagless Patch Cords
100 ft.
NPC-1100

NPC-1200

NPC-1300

NPC-1400

NPC-1500

NPC-1600

NPC-1800

NPC-1900

75 ft.
NPC-1175

NPC-1275

NPC-1375

NPC-1475

NPC-1575

NPC-1675

NPC-1875

NPC-1975

Black Blue Red Orange Yellow Green White Grey

Black Blue Red Orange Yellow Green White Grey

Fig.1

Crossover cables are Ethernet cables that are wired to “cross-over” for connecting 
two computing devices together directly.
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Cat3 Keystone Jack 
Features

Item # Description 
NKJ-4601  6p6c, Black

NKJ-4607  6p6c, Ivory

NKJ-4608  6p6c, White

NKJ-4801  8p8c, Black

Ivory White

n

Cat4 Keystone Insert (6p6c)
Features

Item # Description 

NKJ-4107  6p6c, Ivory

NKJ-4108  6p6c, White

HDMI Keystone Insert
Features

Item # Description 
HDI-9510  HDMI, White 

SVHS Keystone Insert
Features

BNC Keystone Insert
Features

Item # Description
NIN-1308  50 Ohm, White

NIN-5308  75 Ohm, White

RCA Keystone Insert (White)
Features

Item # Description 
NIN-1401 Red Insulator  

NIN-1402  Yellow Insulator 

NIN-1403  White Insulator 

NIN-1404  Blue Insulator 

NIN-1405  Green Insulator 

F Keystone Insert
Features

Item # Description
NIN-1207  F-81, White 

NIN-1208  F-81, Ivory

Blank Keystone Inserts
Features

Item # Description 
NIN-1107    Blank, White

NIN-1108    Blank, Ivory 

Item # Description 
NKJ-7004  VHS, Black 

cription
, White

White

Ivory White

BlueRed Yellow GreenWhite
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Unloaded Keystone Patch Panel

Features

Item # Fig. Description
NBP-2024 2 24 Port Unloaded Keystone Patch Panel, 2U

NBP-2048 3 48 Port Unloaded Keystone Patch Panel, 3U

High Density Keystone Patch Panel

Features

Item # Fig. Description
NBP-2224 1 24 Port Blank Patch Panel, 1U 

Unloaded Keystone Bezels

Features

Item # Fig. Description
NIN-1000 4 Iconable Modular Bezel, Black

NIN-1002 4 Iconable Modular Bezel, Blue

NIN-1003 4 Iconable Modular Bezel, Red

NIN-1008 4 Iconable Modular Bezel, White

I
N

N

Unloaded Specialty Bezels

Features

Item # Fig. Description
NIN-1500 5 BNC Modular Bezel, White

NIN-1501 6 Blank Modular Bezel, White

NIN-1502 7 F-81 Modular Bezel, White

NIN-1503 8 SC Fiber Modular Bezel, White

NIN-1504 9 ST Fiber Modular Bezel, White

Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.4

Fig.5

Fig.9Fig.8

Fig.7Fig.6

Fig.1

Fig 9

Fig..g

Fig 2

Fig.3
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Unloaded Keystone Surface Boxes

Features

Item # Fig. Description
NSB-5210  1 1 Port Unloaded Keystone Surface Box, White

NSB-5211  1 1 Port Unloaded Keystone Surface Box, Ivory

NSB-5220  2 2 Port Unloaded Keystone Surface Box, White

NSB-5221  2 2 Port Unloaded Keystone Surface Box, Ivory

NSB-5240  3 4 Port Unloaded Keystone Surface Box, White

NSB-5241  3 4 Port Unloaded Keystone Surface Box, Ivory

NSB-5260  4 6 Port Unloaded Keystone Surface Box, White

Unloaded Shutter Style Surface Boxes

Features

Item # Fig. Description
NSB-6140  5 1 Port Unloaded Shutter Style Surface Box, White

NSB-6240  6 2 Port Unloaded Shutter Style Surface Box, White

Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.3

Fig.4

Fig.6

Fig.5

Ivory White

See our complete line of 
modular keystone jacks
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Ivory Whitevory WhiteIv

Décor Style Wall Plates
Features

Item # Description 

Décor Style Keystone Inserts
Features

Item # Description

Low-Volt Drywall Mounting Brackets

Features

Item # Description 
 

Cat5E Keystone Slim-Style Jacks
Features

Item # Description

NFP-4017  1 Gang, Ivory 

NFP-4018  1 Gang, White 

NFP-4027  2 Gang, Ivory 

NFP-4028  2 Gang, White 

NFP-4037  3 Gang, Ivory 

NFP-4038  3 Gang, White

NKJ-5501    RJ-45, 90 Deg., Black

NKJ-5502    RJ-45, 90 Deg., Blue

NKJ-5508    RJ-45, 90 Deg., White

VHT-8499  Single-Gang 

VHT-8498  Dual-Gang

NFP-4107  Single Keystone Insert, Ivory

NFP-4108  Single Keystone Insert, White

NFP-4207  Double Keystone Insert, Ivory

NFP-4208  Double Keystone Insert, White

NFP-4307  Triple Keystone Insert, Ivory

NFP-4308  Triple Keystone Insert, White

NFP-4407  Quad Keystone Insert, Ivory

NFP-4408  Quad Keystone Insert, White
Ivory White

* Quad Keystone Inserts require slim-style keystone 
jacks.

NKJ 550

yle Jacks
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Features

NFP-1007  1

NFP-1008  1

NFP-1017  2

NFP-1018  2

NFP-1027  3

NFP-1028  3

NFP-1037  4

NFP-1038  4

NFP-1047  5

NFP-1048  5

NFP-1067  6

NFP-1068  6

NFP-2017  7

NFP-2018  7

NFP-2027  8

NFP-2028  8

NFP-2047  9

NFP-2048  9

NFP-3000  10

NRS-3062      10

Blank Wall Plate, Ivory

Blank Wall Plate, White

1 Port Keystone Face Plate, Ivory

1 Port Keystone Face Plate, White

2 Port Keystone Face Plate, Ivory

2 Port Keystone Face Plate, White

3 Port Keystone Face Plate, Ivory

3 Port Keystone Face Plate, White

4 Port Keystone Face Plate, Ivory

4 Port Keystone Face Plate, White

6 Port Keystone Face Plate, Ivory

6 Port Keystone Face Plate, White

1 Port Keystone Face Plate w/Labeling Window, Ivory  

1 Port Keystone Face Plate w/Labeling Window, White 

2 Port Keystone Face Plate w/Labeling Window, Ivory

2 Port Keystone Face Plate w/Labeling Window, White

4 Port Keystone Face Plate w/Labeling Window, Ivory

4 Port Keystone Face Plate w/Labeling Window, White

1-1/2” Deep Surface Mount Wall Box, White

2” Deep Surface Mount Wall Box, White

Ivory White

Item # Fig. Description

Fig.6

Fig.10Fig.9Fig.8Fig.7

Fig.5Fig.4Fig.3

Fig.1

Fig.2
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6C In-Line Coupler For Data, Ivory

8C In-Line Coupler For Data, Ivory

8C In-Line Coupler For Data, White

4C RJ-11 In-Line Coupler For Voice, Ivory

4C RJ-11 In-Line Coupler For Voice, White

Ivory WhiteIvory White

Item # Description

Loaded Telephone Surface Boxes

Features

In-Line Voice & Data Couplers
Features

Telephone Duplex Adapters
Features

Item # Description 
NTC-2421

NTC-2422

NTC-2621

NTC-2622

NTC-2821

NTC-2822 

NTB-1401

NTB-1402

NTB-1601

NTB-1802

NTB-2401

NTB-2402

NTC-0621

NTC-0821

NTC-0822

NTC-1421

NTC-1422

Item # Description

Ivory White

Ivory White

4C RJ-11 Single Surface Box, Ivory

4C RJ-11 Single Surface Box, White

6C RJ-11 Single Surface Box, Ivory

8C RJ-45 Single Surface Box, White

4C RJ-11 Dual Surface Box, Ivory

4C RJ-11 Dual Surface Box, White

4C RJ-11 Duplex Adapter, Ivory

4C RJ-11 Duplex Adapter, White

6C RJ-11 Duplex Adapter, Ivory

6C RJ-11 Duplex Adapter, White

8C RJ-45 Duplex Adapter, Ivory

8C RJ-45 Duplex Adapter, White

Item # Description

Low-Profile Telephone Boxe

Features

NTB-3401      4C RJ-11 Low-Profile Surface Box, Ivory

NTB-3402      4C RJ-11 Low-Profile Surface Box, White

NTB-3601      6C RJ-11 Low-Profile Surface Box, Ivory

NTB-3602      6C RJ-11 Low-Profile Surface Box, White

Ivory White



SECTION

01
L
a
n
 C

o
n
n
e
c
tivity

Telep
ho

ne W
all P

lates

Ivory White

Item # Description

Telephone Wall Plates
Features

Kitchen Telephone Wall Plates
Features

NTP-2401     4C Single RJ-11, Tel. Wall Plate, Ivory

NTP-2402     4C Single RJ-11, Tel. Wall Plate, White

NTP-1441     4C Dual RJ-11, Tel. Wall Plate, Ivory

NTP-1442     4C Dual RJ-11, Tel. Wall Plate, White

NTP-1602     6C Dual RJ-12, Tel. Wall Plate, White

NTP-1603     6C Dual RJ-12, Tel. Wall Plate, Almond

NTP-1882     8C Dual RJ-45, Tel. Wall Plate, White

NTP-1883     8C Dual RJ-45, Tel. Wall Plate, Almond

NTP-4401     Kitchen Telephone Wall Plate, Ivory

NTP-4402     Kitchen Telephone Wall Plate, White

Item # Description 

Ivory White

Telephone / TV Wall Plates
Features

Item # Description 
NTP-1901:     4C Single RJ-11 / F-81 Wall Plate, Ivory

NTP-1902:     4C Single RJ-11 / F-81 Wall Plate, White

NTP-1903:     4C Single RJ-11 / F-81 Wall Plate, Almond

Almond

Ivory White Almond

Ivory White

Item # Description

Data/Telephone/TV Wall Plates
Features

VHT-9511    6p Single RJ12, RJ-45. F-81, White   

VHT-9512    6p Single RJ12, RJ-45. F-81, Ivory     

VHT-9513    6p Single RJ12, RJ-45. F-81, Almond    

VHT-9611    6p Single RJ12, RJ-45. Dual F-81, White   

VHT-9612    6p Single RJ12, RJ-45. Dual F-81, Ivory  

VHT-9613    6p Single RJ12, RJ-45. Dual F-81, Almond    

VHT-9621    8p Dual RJ-45. Dual F-81, White             

VHT-9622    8p Dual RJ-45. Dual F-81, Ivory     

VHT-9623    8p Dual RJ-45, Dual F-81, Almond      

AlmondIvory White Almond
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110 Cross-Connect Wiring Block

Features

NCB-1004 1

NCB-1005 1

NCB-1050 2

NCB-1100 2

NCP-100  3

66 Cross-Connect Wiring Block

Features

Silver Satin Modular Cables

Features

Coiled Telephone Handset Cords

Features

4 Pair 110 Connectiong Block

5 Pair 110 Connecting Block

50 Pair 110 Wiring Block With Legs

100 Pair 110 Wiring Block With Legs

100 Pair, 110 Block 19in. Rack Mount Panel

NCB-6000 4

NCB-6010 5

NCB-6650 6

89D Bracket For 66 Block Or 12 Port Mini Panel

66 Block Bridging Clips

50 Pair 66 Block W/O Mounting Legs

Item # Fig. Description
NCO-4107 8

NCO-4115 8

NCO-4125 8

4C RJ-11 Silver Satin Modular Cord, 7ft., Gray

4C RJ-11 Silver Satin Modular Cord, 15ft., Gray

4C RJ-11 Silver Satin Modular Cord, 25ft., Gray

NCO-2015 7

NCO-2025 7

NCO-2415 7

NCO-2425 7

4C RJ-11 Coiled Handset Cord, 15ft., Black

4C RJ-11 Coiled Handset Cord, 25ft., Black

4C RJ-11 Coiled Handset Cord, 15ft., White

4C RJ-11 Coiled Handset Cord, 25ft., White

Item # Fig. Description

Item # Fig. Description

Item # Fig. Description

See punch down tools 

Fig.1

Fig.2

g

Fig.3

Fig.5

Fig.6

Fig.7

Fig.8

Fig.3

Fig.4
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Splicing Connectors

Features

TBN-1001  10    B(eanie) Connectors, 100 Pack, White

TBN-1011    11 B(eanie) Connectors w/Gel, 100 Pack, Blue

TBN-1002    12 UR Connectors, 100 Pack, Red

TBN-1003    13 UY Connectors, 100 Pack, Yellow

TBN-1004    14 UG Connectors, 100 Pack, Green

e

Item # Fig. Description

Silver Satin Telephone Cable

Features

Item # Fig. Description
NBW-2428UL     15 4 Cond. 28AWG Flat Silver Satin Cable, Gray - 1000ft.

Modular Plugs

Fig.1 Fig.6Fig.5Fig.4Fig.3Fig.2 Fig.8Fig.7g gggg

Features

Strain Relief Boots

NMB-1001 9

NMB-1002 9

NMB-1003 9

NMB-1005 9

NMB-1006 9

NMB-1008 9

NMB-1009 9

Boot For RJ-45 Modular Plug, Black

Boot For RJ-45 Modular Plug, Blue

Boot For RJ-45 Modular Plug, Red

Boot For RJ-45 Modular Plug, Yellow

Boot For RJ-45 Modular Plug, Green

Boot For RJ-45 Modular Plug, White

Boot For RJ-45 Modular Plug, Gray

Item # Fig. Description, 

Fig.10

Fig.14Fig.13Fig.12

Fig.11

Fig.15

Fig.6 Fig.7

See full line of modular crimping 
tools.

Fig.8Fig.8

Black Blue Red Yellow Green White Grey

Fig.9
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Rack Mount Unloaded Fiber Panels

Features

Wall Mount Fiber Enclosures

Features

Item  Fig. Description
NFO-3000 10

NFO-3001 11

NFO-3004 12

NFO-3005 11

3.0MM Boot ST, MM Connector

3.0MM & 9.0MM SC, MM Connector

125MM Boot ST, SM Connector

125MM Boot SC, SM Connector

Item  Fig. Description
NFO-4002     1 2 Slot, 2 Door Wall Mount Fiber Box, Black

NFO-4003     1 3 Slot, 2 Door Wall Mount Fiber Box, Black

W

Ite
NFO

NFO

Rack Mount Fiber Enclosures

Features

Item  Fig. Description
NFO-5000     2 Rack Mount Drawer (Only), Black, 1U

NFO-5002     3 2 Slot Tray with Splice Racks for NFO-5000, Black

NFO-5003     3 3 Slot Tray with Splice Racks for NFO-5000, Black

NFO-5024     4 24 Port ST/FC Unloaded Splice Tray & Drawer, 1U, Black 

NFO-5124     4 48 Port SC/ST Unloaded Splice Tray & Drawer, 1U, Black

Item  Fig. Description
NFO-5011     5 Blank Filler Panel, Black

NFO-5012     6 6 Port ST Unloaded Adapter Panel, Black 

NFO-5013     7 6 Port SC Unloaded Adapter Panel, Black 

NFO-5014     8 4 Port ST/SC Unloaded Duplex Adapter Panel, Black

NFO-5015     9 6 Port FC Unloaded Adapter Panel, Black 

Fiber Optic Connectors

Features

Item
NFO-

NFO-

NFO-

NFO

FO

Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.3

Fig.4

Fig.5

Fig.10

Fig.9

Fig.8

Fig.7

Fig.6

Fig.11

Fig.12
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Fiber Assembly

Features

Fiber Optic Multi-Mode Adapters

Features

Item  Fig. Description
NFO-3021     1 ST Simplex, Multi-Mode In-Line Adapter

NFO-3022     2 ST Duplex, Multi-Mode In-Line Adapter

NFO-3023     3 SC Simplex, Multi-Mode In-Line Adapter

NFO-3024     4 SC Duplex, Multi-Mode In-Line Adapter

NFO-3025     5 ST to SC Duplex, Multi-Mode In-Line Adapter

and cable styles are available as well!

LC Simplex

ST Duplex

SC Duplex

SC Simplex

ST Simplex

LC Duplex

Fig.1 Fig.2

Fig.3 Fig.4 Fig.5
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Computer AC Power Cords

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
GMP-4006 1 Computer AC Power Cords, Unshielded, 6ft., Black

GMP-4401 2 AC Power Cord, Unshielded, 1ft., Black

S
V

G
A

 &
 A

C
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SVGA Video Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NCC-9006     3 SVGA Cable, HDB-15 Male to Male, 6ft. 

NCC-9010     3 SVGA Cable, HDB-15 Male to Male, 10ft.

NCC-9906     4 SVGA Cable, HDB-15 Male to Female, 6ft.

Premium SVGA Video Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NCC-9206 5 SVGA Cable, HDB-15 Male to Male w/Ferrite, 6ft

NCC-9210 5 SVGA Cable, HDB-15 Male to Male w/Ferrite, 10ft.

NCC-9215 5 SVGA Cable, HDB-15 Male to Male w/Ferrite, 15ft.

NCC-9225 5 SVGA Cable, HDB-15 Male to Male w/Ferrite, 25ft.

NCC-9250 5 SVGA Cable, HDB-15 Male to Male w/Ferrite, 50ft.

NCC-9275 5 SVGA Cable, HDB-15 Male to Male w/Ferrite, 75ft.

NCC-9200 5 SVGA Cable, HDB-15 Male to Male w/Ferrite, 100ft.

NCC-9315 6 SVGA Cable, HDB-15 Male to Female w/Ferrite, 15ft.

NCC-9325 6 SVGA Cable, HDB-15 Male to Female w/Ferrite, 25ft.

NCC-9350 6 SVGA Cable, HDB-15 Male to Female w/Ferrite, 50ft.

NCC-9375 6 SVGA Cable, HDB-15 Male to Female w/Ferrite, 75ft.

NCC-9300 6 SVGA Cable, HDB-15 Male to Female w/Ferrite, 100ft.

GMP-4 2

Fig.3

Fig.5

Fig.4

Fig.1

Fig.2

1

Fig.6
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USB 2.0 Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NUB-3003 4

NUB-3006 4

NUB-3010 4

NUB-3015 4

NUB-3103 5

NUB-3106 5

NUB-3110 5

NUB-3115 5

NUB-3203 6

NUB-3206 6

NUB-3210 6

NUB-3215 6

NUB-2306 7

USB 3.0 Super-Speed Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NUB-4006 1

NUB-4010 1

NUB-4106 2

NUB-4110 2

NUB-4210 3

USB 2.0 A-Male to A-Male Cable, 3ft.

USB 2.0 A-Male to A-Male Cable, 6ft.

USB 2.0 A-Male to A-Male Cable, 10ft.

USB 2.0 A-Male to A-Male Cable, 15ft.

USB 2.0 A-Male to B-Male Cable, 3ft.

USB 2.0 A-Male to B-Male Cable, 6ft.

USB 2.0 A-Male to B-Male Cable, 10ft.

USB 2.0 A-Male to B-Male Cable, 15ft.

USB 2.0 A-Male to A-Female Cable, 3ft.

USB 2.0 A-Male to A-Female Cable, 6ft.

USB 2.0 A-Male to A-Female Cable, 10ft.

USB 2.0 A-Male to A-Female Cable, 15ft.

USB 2.0 A-Male to Mini-USB 5 pin Male, 6ft.

USB 3.0 A-Male to A-Male Cable, 6ft.

USB 3.0 A-Male to A-Male Cable, 10ft.

USB 3.0 A-Male to B-Male Cable, 6ft.

USB 3.0 A-Male to B-Male Cable, 10ft.

USB 3.0 A-Male to A-Female Cable, 10ft.

Fig.3

Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.5

Fig.4

Fig.6

Fig.1

Fig.4

Fig.2

Fig.7

Feature 

Backward Compatible

Maximum Transfer 
Rate

Bi-Directional Data 
Transfer

Charging Power

Smart Charging 
Capability

HI-SPEED         
USB 2.0

USB 1.1

480Mbps

No

100mA

No

SUPERSPEED         
USB 3.0

USB 1.1&2.0

4.80Mbps

Yes

900mA

Yes

Benefit

Newer USB devices may be plugged into 
previous platforms, but data transfer will be 
limited by the slower USB version.

USB 3.0 provides greater data transfers with 
data speeds of up to 10X faster than
USB 2.0.

Unlike USB 2.0 which can only transfer data 
one way at a time, USB 3.0 can upload and 
download data simultaneously.

This is the amount of power provided to 
charge devices. More power equals faster 
charging time.

Unlike USB 2.0 which always supplies power, 
Smart Charging detects when a device is 
plugged in and will stop providing power 
when not in use. 

Backward Compatible USBUSB 1 1.11 USBUSB 1 1.1&21&2 0.0 NeweNewer USr USB deB devices mmay bee p pluggeged intnto 
previous platforms, s, but datata traannsfeerr will be 
limited by the slowower USSB veersrsion.n.

Bi-Directiononalal DatDataa 
TraTransferr

NNo Yes
UnliUnlike Uke USB 2SB 2 0 w.0 which can only transfer data 
one way at a time, USB 3.0 can upload and 
download data simultaneously.

Smart Charging 
Capability

No Yes
Unlike USB 2.0 which always supplies power, 
Smart Charging detects when a device is 
plugged in and will stop providing power 
when not in use.



SECTION

02
C

o
m

p
u
te

r 
C

o
n
n
e
c
ti

vi
ty

D
-S

ub
m

in
ia

tu
re

 C
ab

le
s

Computer Data Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NCC-1106 1

NCC-1110 1

NCC-1206 1

NCC-1210 1

NCC-1225 1

NCC-2206 1

NCC-2210 1

NCC-5210 1

NCC-5506 1

NCC-5510 1

NCC-5525 1

NCC-5625 1

DB-9 Male to DB-9 Male, 6ft.

DB-9 Male to DB-9 Male, 10ft.

DB-9 Male to DB-9 Female, 6ft.

DB-9 Male to DB-9 Female, 10ft.

DB-9 Male to DB-9 Female, 25ft.

DB-9 Female to DB-9 Female, 6ft.

DB-9 Female to DB-9 Female, 10ft.

DB-25 Male to DB-9 Female, 10ft.

DB-25 Male to DB-25 Male, 6ft.

DB-25 Male to DB-25 Male, 10ft.

DB-25 Male to DB-25 Male, 25ft.

DB-25 Male to DB-25 Female, 25ft.

Fig.1    D-Sub Computer Cables

PS2 Keyboard & Mouse Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NCC-3100 2 Mini Din 6 Female to Din 5 Male Pig Tail, 6in.

NCC-3106 3 Mini Din 6 Female to Mini Din 6 Male, 6ft.

NCC-3110 3 Mini Din 6 Female to Mini Din 6 Male, 10ft.

Fig.2

Fig3

DB-9M

DB-25F

DB-25M

DB-9F

Null Modem Cables & Adapters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NCC-5406 4

NCC-5410 4

NGC-5102 5

NGC-5105 6

DB-9 Female to DB-25 Male Null Modem Cable, 6ft.

DB-9 Female to DB-25 Male Null Modem Cable, 10ft.

DB-25 Male to DB-25 Female Null Modem Adapter

DB-9M to DB-9F Null Modem Adapter Slim Line

Fig3

I

Fig.4

Fig.5Fig.55 Fig.6
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Gender Adapters/Switch Boxes

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NGC-1011 1

NGC-1022 1

NGC-1033 1

NGC-1044 1

NGC-1055 1

NGC-1066 1

NGC-1077 1

NGC-1088 1

NGC-1099 2

NGC-1000 3

NGC-3020 4

DB-9 Male to DB-9 Male Slim Line

DB-9 Female to DB-9 Female Slim Line

DB-15 Male to DB-15 Male Slim Line

DB-15 Female to DB-15 Female Slim Line

DB-25 Male to DB-25 Male Slim Line

DB-25 Female to DB-25 Female Slim Line

HD-15 Male to HD-15 Male Slim Line

HD-15 Female to HD-15 Female Slim Line

DB-9 Female to DB-25 Male Slim Line

DB-9 Male to DB-25 Female Slim Line

DB-25 2-Way A-B Switch (F-F-F)

Modular Adapters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NMA-6109 5

NMA-6209 5

NMA-6609 5

NMA-8109 5

NMA-8209 5

NMA-8309 5

NMA-8509 5

NMA-8609 5

6C RJ-12 to DB-9 Male Mod Adapter, Gray

6C RJ-12 to DB-9 Female Mod Adapter, Gray

6C RJ-12 to DB-25 Female Mod Adapter, Gray

8C RJ-45 to DB-9 Male Mod Adapter, Gray

8C RJ-45 to DB-9 Female Mod Adapter, Gray

8C RJ-45 to DB-15 Male Mod Adapter, Gray

8C RJ-45 to DB-25 Male Mod Adapter, Gray

8C RJ-45 to DB-25 Female Mod Adapter, Gray

D
S

u

er
s 
&
 A

p

y

ay

y

ay

Fig.1    D-Sub Slim Line Adapters

Fig.5

DB-9M

DB-15FDB-15M

DB-9F

DB-25M

HD-15FHD-15M

DB-25F

Fig.4

Fig.3

Fig.2

Fig.5
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D-Sub Solder Connectors

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
DSC-1109 1

DSC-1115 1

DSC-1125 1

DSC-1137 1

DSC-1150 1

DSC-1209 2

DSC-1215 2

DSC-1225 2

DSC-1237 2

DSC-3109 3

DSC-3209 4

9 Pin Male D-Sub Solder Connector

15 Pin Male D-Sub Solder Connector

25 Pin Male D-Sub Solder Connector

37 Pin Male D-Sub Solder Connector

50 Pin Male D-Sub Solder Connector

9 Pin Female D-Sub Solder Connector

15 Pin Female D-Sub Solder Connector

25 Pin Female D-Sub Solder Connector

37 Pin Female D-Sub Solder Connector

15 Pin Hi-Density Male D-Sub Solder Connector

15 Pin Hi-Density Female D-Sub Solder Connector

25 Pair Telco Connectors

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
DST-1001  9

DST-1002  10

50 Pin Telco Connector Male (22912-1)

50 Pin Telco Connector Female (22913-1)

Item # Fig. Description 
DHA-2101 5

DHA-2102 6

DSC-2109 7

DSC-2115 7

DSC-2125 7

DSC-2209 8

DSC-2215 8

DSC-2225 8

Male Crimp Contact

Female Crimp Contact

9 Pin Male D-Sub Crimp Connector

15 Pin Male D-Sub Crimp Connector

25 Pin Male D-Sub Crimp Connector

9 Pin Female D-Sub Crimp Connector

15 Pin Female D-Sub Crimp Connector

25 Pin Female D-Sub Crimp Connector

D-Sub Crimp Connectors

Features

Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.6

Fig.7

Fig.8

Fig.5

6

Fig.9

Fig.10

D

Fig.4

Fig.3
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D-Sub Hoods

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
DSH-5109 1

DSH-5115 1

DSH-5125 1

DSH-5137 1

DSH-5309 2

DSH-5315 2

DSH-5325 2

DSH-5409 3

DSH-5415 3

DSH-5425 3

9 Pin Plastic Hood, Gray

15 Pin Plastic Hood, Gray

25 Pin Plastic Hood, Gray

37 Pin Plastic Hood, Gray

9 Pin Metalized Plastic Hood

15 Pin Metalized Plastic Hood

25 Pin Metalized Plastic Hood

9 Pin Metal Hood

15 Pin Metal Hood

25 Pin Metal Hood

D-Sub Mounting Hardware

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
DHA-5010 4

DHA-5020 5

DHA-5030 6

Thumbscrew Set (Set of 2)

Hex Standoff (Set of 2)

Female Screw-Lock (Set of 2)

Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.3 

D-Sub Installation Tools

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
DHA-3000 7

TEL-6105  8

TFC-5000  9

TRF-4000  10

Insertion/ Extraction Tool

UTP Cutter / Stripper

Non Ratchet Tool For Open Barrel Contacts

Ratchet Crimper For D-Sub / Open Barrel Contacts

Fig.4

Fig.5

Fig.6

Fig.7

Fig.8

Fig.10
Fig.9
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Home Technology Enclosures

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NHA-3000ENC 1

NHA-3000HC 2

In-Wall Enclosure without Door Cover
(Dimensions: 21.25”h x 14.5” w x 4.5”d)

NHA-3000 Hinged Locking Door Cover

Home Technology Modules

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NHA-1001 3

NHA-1004 4

NHA-1006 5

NHA-1007 6

NHA-1009 7

NHA-1012 8

NHA-1013 9

NHA-3401 10

NHA-6001 11

NHA-8001 12

4 Line 6X6 Telephone CATV Splitter

2 Input 6 Output CATV Splitter

4 Line 8 Outlet with Pass Thru Telephone Hub

2 Pole 3 Wire Grounded Power Outlet

1 In / 8 Out 10/100 Fast Ethernet Switch

4 Line, 8 Outlet with RJ-31X Port Telephone Hub

8 Port Data Unit 8 RJ-45 with 8 110 4 Pair Blocks

3 X 4 Satellite Multi Switch Module

6 Way 1 GHz Splitter Module

8 Way 1 GHz Splitter Module

Fig.2

Fig.6

Fig.7
Fig.8

Fig.5

Fig.9

Fig.4

Fig.3

Fig.1

Fig.11

Fig.10

Fig.12

Fig

Fig.11 Fig.12

Custom configured boxes 
available upon request
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HDMI Auto Switch Cable

Features

Item # Description 
HDI-4021 HDMI 2 in/1 out 

HDMI Manual Switch
Features

Item # Description 
HDI-3031     HDMI 3 in/1 out   

HDI-3041     HDMI 4 in/1 out    

HDMI Auto Splitter
Features

Item # Description 
HDI-4012     HDMI 1 in/2 out   

HDI-4114     HDMI 1 in/4 out 

HDMI Matrix Switch w/IR Remote

Features

Item # Description 
HDI-4042     HDMI 4 in/2 out 

HDMI Auto Distribution Switch

Features

Item # Description 
HDI-4122     HDMI 2 in/2 out 

HDI-4124     HDMI 2 in/4 out 

HDI-4128     HDMI 2 in/8 out 

HDMI Auto Switch w/IR Remote

Features

Item # Description 
HDI-4131     HDMI 3 in/1 out 

HDI-4151     HDMI 5 in/1 out
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HDMI over Cat5e/6 Wall Plate Kit

Features

Item # Description 
HDI-9450    HDMI / Dual RJ-45 Wall Plate 

HDMI over Cat5e/6 Wall Extenders

Features

Item # Description 
HDI-5201    HDMI / Dual RJ-45 Converters  

HDMI Repeater Wall Plate
Features

Item # Description 
HDI-9411    HDMI (F-F) Repeater Wall Plate

HDMI In-Line Repeater

Features

Item # Description 
HDI-9305    HDMI (F-F) Repeater

DVI/Toslink to HDMI Converter

Features

Item # Description 
HDI-6160    DVI/Toslink to HDMI 

PC A/V to HDMI Converter
Features

Item # Description 
HDI-6150    SVGA to HDMI

DI-5201  HDMI / Dual RJ-45 Conve
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HDMI In-line Keystone Coupler

Features

Item # Description 
HDI-9510    HDMI (F) to (F), White 

HDMI In-line Coupler

Features

Item # Description 
HDI-9350    HDMI (F) to (F), Black

HDMI 360 Degree Swivel Coupler

Features

Item # Description 
HDI-9360    HDMI (F) to (F) Coupler, Fig.1

HDI-9400   HDMI (M) to (F) Coupler, Fig.2

Single-Gang HDMI Wall Plate 

Features

Item # Description 
VHT-9401         Single-Port, White 

VHT-9402         Dual-Port, White

HDMI to DVI-D Adapter
Features

Item # Description 
HDI-9100     HDMI (M) to DVI-D (F)

HDMI to DVI-D Adapter
Features

Item # Description 
HDI-9200     HDMI (F) to DVI-D (M

510  HDMI (F) t

MI 360 D S

HDI-9100   HDMI (M) to DVI-D (F)

HDI-9200   HDMI (F) to DVI-D (M

Single-Gang Bulk Cable Wall Plate 

Features

Item # Description 
VHT-8101         Single-Gang, White 

VHT-8102         Single-Gang, Almond 

VHT-8103         Single-Gang, Black  

VHT-8104         Single-Gang, Ivory 

Dual-Gang Bulk Cable Wall Plate 

Features

Item # Description 
VHT-8201         Dual-Gang, White 

VHT-8202         Dual-Gang, Almond 

VHT-8203         Dual-Gang, Black  

VHT-8204         Dual-Gang, Ivory      

e 

nd 

k 

nd nd 

Fig.2Fig.1

Fig.2Fig.1

Fig.1
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High Speed HDMI Cables w/Ethernet

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
HDI-1403  1

HDI-1406  1

HDI-1410  1

HDI-1412  1

HDI-1415  1

HDI-1420  1

HDI-1425  1

HDI-1430  1

HDI-1450  1

HDMI (M-M) Cable w/Ethernet, CL3, 28 AWG, 1080P, 3ft.

HDMI (M-M) Cable w/Ethernet, CL3, 28 AWG, 1080P, 6ft..

HDMI (M-M) Cable w/Ethernet, CL3, 28 AWG, 1080P, 10ft.

HDMI (M-M) Cable w/Ethernet, CL3, 28 AWG, 1080P, 12ft.

HDMI (M-M) Cable w/Ethernet, CL3, 28 AWG, 1080P, 15ft.

HDMI (M-M) Cable w/Ethernet, CL3, 28 AWG, 1080P, 20ft.

HDMI (M-M) Cable w/Ethernet, CL3, 28 AWG, 1080P, 25ft.

HDMI (M-M) Cable w/Ethernet, CL3, 26 AWG, 1080P, 30ft.

HDMI (M-M) Cable w/Ethernet, CL3, 26 AWG, 1080P, 50ft.HDI 1450 1 HDMI (M M) Cable w/Ethernet, CL3, 26 AWG, 108

High Speed HDMI Swivel Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
HDI-2406  2

HDI-2410  2
HDMI (M-M) Swivel Cable w/Ethernet, PVC, 30 AWG, 1080P, 6ft.

HDMI (M-M) Swivel Cable w/Ethernet, PVC, 30 AWG, 1080P, 10ft.

High Speed Micro-HDMI Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
HDI-3401  3

HDI-3403  3
HDMI (M) To Micro-HDMI (M) Cable w/Ethernet, 34 AWG, 1080P, 1ft.

HDMI (M) To Micro-HDMI (M) Cable w/Ethernet, 34 AWG, 1080P, 3ft.

H
D

M
I C

ab080P, 6ft.

080P 10ft Fig.2

Fig.1

Fig.3

on

HDMI, the HDMI Logo, and High-Definition Multimedia Interface are trademarks or registered 
trademarks of HDMI Licensing, LLC
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DVI Video Cables & Adapters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
DVI-1303  1

DVI-1306  1

DVI-1310  1

DVI-1325  1

DVI-2102  2

DVI-D Male to DVI-D Male Dual Link, 3ft.

DVI-D Male to DVI-D Male Dual Link, 6ft.

DVI-D Male to DVI-D Male Dual Link, 10ft.

DVI-D Male to DVI-D Male Dual Link, 25ft.

DVI Male to HDB-15 Female Adapter

Toslink & 3.5 Audio Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NFT-1003  3

NFT-1006  3

NFT-1012  3

NFT-2003  4

NFT-2006  4

NFT-3003  5

NFT-3006  5

Toslink to Toslink Fiber Cable Assembly, 3ft.

Toslink to Toslink Fiber Cable Assembly, 6ft.

Toslink to Toslink Fiber Cable Assembly, 12ft.

Toslink to 3.5mm Fiber Cable Assembly, 3ft.

Toslink to 3.5mm Fiber Cable Assembly, 6ft..

3.5mm to 3.5mm Fiber Cable Assembly, 3ft.

3.5mm to 3.5mm Fiber Cable Assembly, 6ft.

SVHS Video Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VCA-5206  6

VCA-5212  6

VCA-5225  6

VCA-5250  6

VCA-5303  7

VCA-5306  7

VCA-5310  7

VCA-5315  7

VCA-5325  7

SVHS Mini-Din 4 Male to Male, 6ft.

SVHS Mini-Din 4 Male to Male, 12ft.

SVHS Mini-Din 4 Male to Male, 25ft.

SVHS Mini-Din 4 Male to Male, 50ft.

Pro-Series SVHS Mini-Din 4 Male to Male, 3ft. 

Pro-Series SVHS Mini-Din 4 Male to Male, 6ft.

Pro-Series SVHS Mini-Din 4 Male to Male, 10ft.

Pro-Series SVHS Mini-Din 4 Male to Male, 15ft.

Pro-Series SVHS Mini-Din 4 Male to Male, 25ft.

Fig.2

Fig.1

Fig.6

Fig.5

Fig.4

Fig.3

Fig.7ig 7
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3.5mm Stereo Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VCA-8103  1

VCA-8106  1

VCA-8112  1

VCA-8303  2

VCA-8306  2

VCA-8312  2

VCA-8403  3

VCA-8412  3

3.5mm Stereo Male to Male Cable, 3ft.

3.5mm Stereo Male to Male Cable, 6ft..

3.5mm Stereo Male to Male Cable, 12ft.

3.5mm Stereo Male to Dual RCA Male Cable, 3ft.

3.5mm Stereo Male to Dual RCA Male Cable, 6ft.

3.5mm Stereo Male to Dual RCA Male Cable, 12ft.

3.5mm Male to Dual RCA Female Cable, 3ft.

3.5mm Male to Dual RCA Female Cable, 12ft.VCA-8412 3 3.5mm Male to Dual RCA Female Cable, 12ft.

RCA Adapter Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VCA-8503  4

VCA-8506  4

VCA-8512  4

VCA-8603  5

VCA-8606  5

VCA-8612  5

RCA Male to Dual RCA Female Cable, 3ft.

RCA Male to Dual RCA Female Cable, 6ft.

RCA Male to Dual RCA Female Cable, 12ft.

RCA Female to Dual RCA Male Cable, 3ft.

RCA Female to Dual RCA Male Cable, 6ft.

RCA Female to Dual RCA Male Cable, 12ft.VCA 8612 5 RCA Female to Dual RCA Male Cable, 12ft.

RCA Audio & Extension Cables 

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VCA-8703  6

VCA-8706  6

VCA-8712  6

VCA-8725  6

VCA-8803  7

VCA-8806  7

VCA-8812  7

VCA-8825  7

VCA-9003  8

VCA-9006  8

Single RCA Male to Male Cable, 3ft.

Single RCA Male to Male Cable, 6ft..

Single RCA Male to Male Cable, 12ft.

Single RCA Male to Male Cable, 25ft.

Single RCA Male to Female Cable, 3ft.

Single RCA Male to Female Cable, 6ft.

Single RCA Male to Female Cable, 12ft.

Single RCA Male to Female Cable, 25ft.

Stereo RCA Male to Male Cable, 3ft.

Stereo RCA Male to Male Cable, 6ft.VCA-9006 8 Stereo RCA Male to Male Cable, 6ft.

RCA Video Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VCA-8903  9

VCA-8906  9

VCA-8912  9

Single Video RCA Male to Male Cable, 3ft.

Single Video RCA Male to Male Cable, 6ft.

Single Video RCA Male to Male Cable, 12ft.

Fig.2

Fig.1

Fig.6

Fig.5

Fig.4

Fig.3

Fig.7

Fig.9

Fig.8
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Mono RCA A/V Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VCA-4112  1 Single RCA Male to RCA Male Audio Cable, 12ft.

VCA-4206  2 Dual RCA Male to RCA Male Mono A/V Cable, 6ft.

Stereo RCA Audio Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VCA-3103  3 Dual RCA Male to Dual RCA Male Stereo Cable, 3ft.

VCA-3106  3 Dual RCA Male to Dual RCA Male Stereo Cable, 6ft.

VCA-3112  3 Dual RCA Male to Dual RCA Male Stereo Cable, 12ft.

VCA-3125  3 Dual RCA Male to Dual RCA Male Stereo Cable, 25ft.

RCA Y Adapter Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VCA-7010  4

VCA-7020  5

VCA-7030  6

3.5mm Stereo Plug to 2 RCA Jacks Y-Cable

2 RCA Plugs to 1 RCA Jack Y-Cable

1 RCA Plug to 2 RCA Jacks Y-Cable

Fig.3

Fig.1

Fig.6

Fig.5

Fig.4

Fig.2
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Five RCA Component Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VCA-6403  1

VCA-6406  1

VCA-6412  1

VCA-6425  1

VCA-6450  1

5 RCA Male to 5 RCA Male Component Cable, 3ft.

5 RCA Male to 5 RCA Male Component Cable, 6ft.

5 RCA Male to 5 RCA Male Component Cable, 12ft.

5 RCA Male to 5 RCA Male Component Cable, 25ft.

5 RCA Male to 5 RCA Male Component Cable, 50ft.

Triple RCA Component Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VCA-6303  2

VCA-6306  2

VCA-6312  2

VCA-6325  2

VCA-6350  2

3 RCA Male to 3 RCA Male Component Cable, 3ft.

3 RCA Male to 3 RCA Male Component Cable, 6ft.

3 RCA Male to 3 RCA Male Component Cable, 12ft.

3 RCA Male to 3 RCA Male Component Cable, 25ft.

3 RCA Male to 3 RCA Male Component Cable, 50ft.

Triple RCA Composite Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VCA-3203  3

VCA-3206  3

VCA-3212  3

VCA-3225  3

VCA-3250  3

3 RCA Male to 3 RCA Male Composite Cable, 3ft.

3 RCA Male to 3 RCA Male Composite Cable, 6ft.

3 RCA Male to 3 RCA Male Composite Cable, 12ft.

3 RCA Male to 3 RCA Male Composite Cable, 25ft.

3 RCA Male to 3 RCA Male Composite Cable, 50ft.

Fig.2

Fig.1

Fig.3

Fig.2

Fig.3
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Audio / Video Connectors

Features

Audio / Video Adapters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CAD-7200 1

CAU-1121 2

CAU-2001 3

CAU-2003 4

CAU-1011 5

CAU-1024 6

CAU-1408 7

CAU-1402 8

CAU-1414 9

CAU-1415 10

CAU-1601 11

CAU-1602 12

CAU-2101 13

NBW-3125 14

RCA Male Crimp & Solder Connector for RG-59

RCA Gold Plug For .315 Coaxial Cable

RCA Male Plug w/Metal Cap, Black

RCA Male Plug w/Metal Cap, Red

3.5mm Stereo Male Plug w/Plastic Cap

3.5mm Stereo Male Plug w/Metal Cap

3.5mm Stereo Female Jack, Plastic w/Strain Relief

1/4” Mono Male Plug, Plastic, Black 

Single Banana Plug Metal, Gold w/Red Band

Single Banana Plug Metal, Gold w/Black Band

A3M 3pc XLR Male Microphone Connector

A3F 3pc XLR Female Microphone Connector

Mini Din 4 Male Connector

12AWG Speaker Wire TC + BC, 500ft., Clear Jacket

Item # Fig. Description 
CAD-1010 15

CAD-1030 16

CAD-1057 17

CAD-1105 18

CAD-1110 19

CAD-1115 20

CAD-1116 21

CAD-1117 22

CAU-4001 23

CAU-4003 24

BNC Female to RCA Male Adapter

RCA Female to BNC Male Adapter

BNC Male to RCA Male Adapter

3.5mm Male to F Female Adapter

RCA Female to F Male Adapter

RCA Male to F Female Adapter

RCA Female to F Female Adapter

RCA Female to Female Bulkhead Adapter

RCA Inline Female to Female Coupler

Triple RCA Red, White, Yellow Jack Coupler

NBW 3 G Speaker Wire TC + BC

Fig.2
Fig.1

Fig.6
Fig.5

Fig.4Fig.3

Fig.8
Fig.7

Fig.10Fig.9

Fig.15

Fig.13Fig.12Fig.11

Fig.16

Fig.14

Fig.18
Fig.17

Fig.20Fig.19

Fig.22

Fig.21
Fig.24Fig.23
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In-Wall Power Extension 

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VHT-7111  1

VHT-7113  1

Single Solution, 6ft. AC Cord, White

Single Solution, 6ft. AC Cord, Black

In-Wall Power & A/V Extension

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VHT-7211  2

VHT-7213  2

Total Solution, 6ft. AC Cord, White

Total Solution, 6ft. AC Cord, Black

Accessories

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VHT-8301  3

VHT-8302  3

VHT-8303  3

VHT-8304  3

VHT-8451  4

VHT-8452  4

VHT-8453  4

VHT-8454  4

VHT-6011  5

VHT-6033  5

VHT-1412  6

Décor Style Wall Plate with Scoop, White

Décor Style Wall Plate with Scoop, Almond

Décor Style Wall Plate with Scoop, Black

Décor Style Wall Plate with Scoop, Ivory

Décor Style Wall Plate, White

Décor Style Wall Plate, Almond

Décor Style Wall Plate, Black

Décor Style Wall Plate, Ivory

Cable Sock Wall Plate, 2ft., White 

Cable Sock Wall Plate, 2ft., Black 

Romex Wire NM-B 14/2, 12ft.

Fig.2

Fig.1

Fig.6

Fig.5

Fig.4Fig.3 Fig.4
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900 MHz TV Splitters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VSP-1210  1

VSP-1220  2

VSP-1320  3

VSP-1420  4

VSP-1620  5

VSP-1820  6

2 Way 900 MHz Mini Splitter

2 Way 900 MHz Standard Splitter

3 Way 900 MHz Standard Splitter

4 Way 900 MHz Standard Splitter

6 Way 900 MHz Standard Splitter

8 Way 900 MHz Standard Splitter

Signal Separators/Combiners

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VTP-3010  7

VTP-3020  8

Hi-Lo Separator/ Joiner, 54-216MHz

U/V Separator/ Joiner, 54-890MHz

3 GHz Satellite Splitters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VSP-2402  9

VSP-2403  10

VSP-2404  11

2 Way 3 GHz 1 Port Power-Passing Splitter 

3 Way 3 GHz 1 Port Power-Passing Splitter 

4 Way 3 GHz 1 Port Power-Passing Splitter 

6

tter

ndard Splitter

0 MHz Standard Splitter

11

3 Wa

4 Way

Fig.2Fig.1

Fig.6Fig.5Fig.4

Fig.3

Fig.8

Fig.7

Fig.10

Fig.9

Fig.11
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1 GHz Cable TV Horizontal Splitters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VSP-2220  1

VSP-2320  2

VSP-2420  3

2 Way Splitter 1 GHz

3 Way Splitter 1 GHz

4 Way Splitter 1 GHz

1 GHz Cable TV Vertical Splitters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VSP-4120  4

VSP-4130  5

VSP-4140  6 

VSP-4160  7

VSP-4180  8

2 Way Digital 1 GHz Splitter

3 Way Digital 1 GHz Splitter

4 Way Digital 1 GHz Splitter

6 Way Digital 1 GHz Splitter

8 Way Digital 1 GHz Splitter

1 GHz Cable TV Directional Couplers

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VTP-1106  9

VTP-1109  9

VTP-1112  9

VTP-1116  9

6dB, 1 GHz, 1 Tap, T-Shaped

9dB, 1 GHz, 1 Tap, T-Shaped

12dB, 1 GHz, 1 Tap, T-Shaped

16dB, 1 GHz, 1 Tap, T-Shaped

Way Dig

8 Way Digita

TV D ouplers

bl
e plit

Fig.2

Fig.1

Fig.6

Fig.5Fig.4

Fig.3

Fig.8
Fig.7

Fig.9
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4x4 HD Video Switch for RV’s

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
QS44HD 1 HD 4 in/4 out Video Control Center

5x3 DVD Video Switch for RV’s

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
QS53D  2 5 in/3 out with DVD Loop Switchbox Unit

5x3 Video Switch for RV’s

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
QS53 3 5 in/3 out Video Control Center

Fig.2

Fig.1

Fig.3
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Coaxial TV Wall Plates

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NTP-1901  1

NTP-1902  1

VWP-0101 2

VWP-0102 2

VWP-1101 3

VWP-1102 3

VWP-1112 3

Combo 4C RJ-11 / F-81 Wallplate, Ivory

Combo 4C RJ-11 / F-81 Wallplate, White

3/8”  Single Hole Wall Plate, Ivory

3/8”  Single Hole Wall Plate, White

F-81 Wall Plate Standard Finish, 1GHz, Ivory

F-81 Wall Plate Standard Finish, 1GHz, White

F-81 Wall Plate Standard Finish, 3GHz, White

Coaxial F Type Adapters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VGB-1002 4

VGB-3001 5

VMT-1000  6

VMT-2000  7

VMT-3000  8

VMT-4000  9

VAB-1000  10

Dual F-81 Grounding Block, 1GHz

Single F-81 Grounding Block, 3GHz

75-300 Ohm Indoor Matching Transformer

75-300 Ohm Outdoor Balun W/ #10 Wires

75-300 Ohm Outdoor Balun W/ Twin Lead

75-300 Ohm Gold Plated Adapter

Economy A-B Switch

Coaxial Cable Mounts

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VCC-1101  11

VCC-1102  11

VCC-2101  11

VCC-2102  11

VCC-4101  12

VCC-4102  12

VCC-4103  12

RG-59 Cable Clip, 100pk, White

RG-59 Cable Clip, 100pk, Black

RG-6 Cable Clip, 100pk, White

RG-6 Cable Clip, 100pk, Black

RG-6 Cable Bushing, 10pk, White

RG-6 Cable Bushing, 10pk, Black

RG-59 Cable Bushing, 10pk, White

Fig.5
Fig.4

Fig.6

Fig.2Fig.1 Fig.3

Fig.8

Fig.7

Fig.9 Fig.10

Fig.12

Fig.11
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F Specialty Connectors & Adapters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CFC-5175  1

CFC-9100  2

CFS-0187  3

CFS-0203  4

CFS-0210  4

CFS-0220  4

75 Ohm F Male Terminator

Push-On Tool-less F-Male for RG-59 PVC

F-61 with Top Mount Nut

3dB F Attenuator Female to Male

10dB F Attenuator Female to Male

20dB F Attenuator Female to Male

F Compression Connectors & Adapters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
COM-1059 5

COM-1159 6

COM-1259 7

COM-1006 8

COM-1206 9

COM-1016 10

COM-1011 11

F Compression Connector for Mini-RG-59, Yellow

F Compression Connector for RG-59, Red

F Compression Connector for RG-59TFE, White

F Compression Connector for RG-6, Black

F Compression Connector for RG-6TFE, Green

F Compression Connector for RG-6 Quad, Blue

F Compression Connector for RG-11, Black

F Series Termination Tools

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TCS-5000  12

TFC-4000  13

TFC-4010  14

TFC-4020  15

TFC-4030  15

TFC-4035  15

TFC-4080  16

TRF-3020  17

2 Blade Automatic Coax Stripper for RG-58/59/6

F Economy Crimper for RG-59/6 (.255/.325)

F Professional Crimper for RG-59/6 (.255/.322)

Large O.D Pro-Crimper for RG-6/8/11/213 (.100/.322/.448) 

Large O.D. Pro-Crimper for RG-6Q/8/11 (.100/.359/406)

Large O.D. Pro-Crimper for 1pc RG-11 (.100/.359/.475)

Universal Ratchet Compression Tool for BNC, F & RCA

9”  Ratchet Crimper .350/.320/.255 for RG-59/6/6Q F Connectors

C

C

C

C

I

17

Un

9”  

Fig.1
Fig.2

Fig.3 Fig.4

Fig.5 Fig.6

Fig.8

Fig.10
Fig.11

Fig.12

Fig.13

Fig.14

Fig.15
Fig.16

Ratchet Crimp

Fig.17

Fig.9

F 

F
Fig.7
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F Series RG-59 Connectors

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CFC-1111  1 

CFC-7110  2 

CFC-7111  3 

CFC-7112  3 

CFC-7113  4 

CFC-7123  3 

F-Male Deluxe Twist-On for RG-59 PVC

F-Male Crimp F-59ALM w/1/4” ring for RG-59 PVC

F-Male Crimp F-59ALM w/1/2” ring for RG-59 PVC

F-Male Crimp F-59ALM for RG-59 Plenum

F-Male 2pc Crimp with 1/2” ring for RG-59/62 PVC

F-Male Crimp F-59ALX w/1/2” ring for RG-59 Tri-Shield PVC

F Series RG-6 Connectors

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CFC-1114  5 

CFC-7114  6 

CFC-7115  6 

CFC-7124  6 

CFC-7125  6 

CFC-7214  6 

CFC-7314  7 

F-Male Deluxe Twist-On for RG-6 PVC

F-Male Crimp F-56ALM w/1/2” ring for RG-6 PVC

F-Male Crimp F-56ALM w/1/2” ring for RG-6 Plenum

F-Male Crimp F-56ALX w/1/2” ring for RG-6 Tri-Shield PVC

F-Male Crimp F-56ALS w/1/2” ring for RG-6 Quad-Shield PVC

F-Male Crimp F-56ALMWP w/O-ring for RG-6 PVC

F-Male Crimp Weatherproof, w/O-ring & Gel for RG-6 PVC

F Series RG-11 Connectors

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CFC-7118  8

CFC-7119  9

CFC-7120  10

F-Male 3pc Crimp for RG-11 PVC

F-Male 1pc Crimp for RG-11 PVC

F-Male 2pc Crimp with 1/4” ring for RG-11 PVC

eld PVC

Fig.10

Fig.1
Fig.2

Fig.3 Fig.4

Fig.5

Fig.6

Fig.7

Fig.8

Fig.9

See section 6 for our 
complete selection 

of tools
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F Inter-Series Adapters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CAD-1005 1

CAD-1035 2

CAD-1037 3

CAD-1105 4

CAD-1110 5

CAD-1115 6

CAD-1116 7

CAD-1120 8

CAD-1125 9

CAD-1440 10

F-Male to BNC Female Adapter

F-Female to BNC Male Adapter

F-Female to N-Male Adapter

F-Female to 3.5mm Male Adapter

F-Male to RCA Female Adapter

F-Female to RCA Male Adapter

F-Female to RCA Female Adapter

F-Female to Euro Plug Adapter

F-Female to Euro Jack Adapter

F-Female to BNC Female Adapter

F Intra-Series Adapters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CAD-1090 11

CAD-1095 12

CAD-1100 13

CFS-0181  14

CFS-0182  15

CFS-0183  16

CFS-0184  17

CFS-0186  18

CFS-0191  19

F-Female to Push-On F-Male Adapter

F Right Angle to F-Female to Push-On Male Adapter

F Right Angle to F-Female to Male Adapter

F-81 Female to Female Inline Coupler

F-81 Female to Female Inline Coupler with Nut & Washer

3/8” Nut & Washer for F-81

F-Male to Male Inline Coupler

F-81 CATV Female to Female In-Line Coupler, 1GHz

F-81 CATV/Satellite (F-F) In-Line Coupler, 3Ghz

10 F-Female to B C dap e

Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.3

Fig.4
Fig.5 Fig.6

Fig.7

Fig.8 Fig.9

Fig.11

Fig.12

Fig.13

Fig.14 Fig.15 Fig.16

Fig.17 Fig.18 Fig.19

Fig.10
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75 Ohm BNC Intra-Series Adapters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CAB-1020 1

CAB-1025 2

CAB-2000 3

CAB-2015 4

CBB-4233 5

CBN-5175 6

CWP-1030 7

75 Ohm BNC Tee (F-M-F) Adapter

75 Ohm BNC Tee (F-F-F) Adapter

75 Ohm BNC In-Line (F-F) Splice Adapter

75 Ohm BNC Right Angle Male to Female Adapter

75 Ohm Isolated BNC Bulkhead (F-F) Adapter

75 Ohm BNC Male Terminator

Single-Gang Stainless Steel Wall Plate with Dual 1/2” Hole

75 Ohm BNC Inter-Series Adapters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CAB-1010 8

CAB-1030 9

CAB-1035 10

CAB-2005 11

75 Ohm BNC Female to RCA Male Adapter

75 Ohm BNC Male to RCA Female Adapter

75 Ohm BNC Male to F-Female Adapter

75 Ohm BNC Female to F-Male Adapter

e

Fig.1 Fig.2

Fig.3
Fig.4

Fig.5

Fig.7

Fig.8 Fig.9

Fig.10 Fig.11

Fig.6
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75 Ohm BNC Compression Connectors

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
COM-2006 1

COM-2016 2

COM-2059 3

COM-2159 4

75 Ohm BNC Male Compression, RG-6, Black

75 Ohm BNC Male Compression, RG-6 Quad, Blue

75 Ohm BNC Male Compression, RG-59, Red

75 Ohm BNC Male Compression, Mini RG-59, Yellow

Fig.1 Fig.2

Fig.3 Fig.4

BNC Series Termination Tools

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TCS-5000  5

TCS-5010  5

TRF-3000  6

TRF-3001  6

TRF-3010  6

TRF-3015  6

TRF-3060  6

TFC-4080  7

2 Blade Automatic Coax Stripper for RG-58/59/6

3 Blade Automatic Coax Stripper for RG-58/59/6

9”  Ratchet Crimper for RG59 3pc BNC/TNC

(Die: .255/.213/.068)

9”  Ratchet Crimper for RG-58/59 2pc BNC/TNC

(Die: .305/.228/.068)

9”  Ratchet Crimper for RG-58/59TFE 3pc. BNC/TNC

(Die: .213/.190/.068/.042)

9”  Ratchet Crimper for RG-58/59 BNC/TNC/Mini-UHF

(Die: .255/.213/.068/.100/.068/.052 )

Universal 9”  Ratchet Crimper for 2pc. & 3pc. BNC/TNC/F

(Die: .325/.255/.213/.110/.068)

Universal Ratchet Compression Tool for BNC, F & RCA

It

Fig.5

Fig.6

Fig.7

6

See section 6 for our 
complete selection

of tools

See full line of 
compression 
connectors
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75 Ohm 1pc BNC Twist-On Connectors

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CBB-1210 1

CBB-1211 1

CBB-1214 1

CBB-1219 1

CBB-1220 1

CBB-1311 2

CBB-1314 2

CBB-1315 2

75 Ohm Twist-On BNC Male for RG-59

75 Ohm Twist-On BNC Male for RG-59 Plenum

75 Ohm Twist-On BNC Male for RG-6U

75 Ohm Twist-On BNC Male for Belden 8218

75 Ohm Twist-On BNC Male for Belden 8281

75 Ohm Twist-On BNC Female for RG-59 Plenum

75 Ohm Twist-On BNC Female for RG-6

75 Ohm Twist-On BNC Female for RG-6 Plenum

75 Ohm 2pc BNC Crimp Connectors

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CBB-2210 3

CBB-2211 3

CBB-2214 3

CBB-2219 3

CBB-2220 3

CBB-2225 4

CBB-2310 5

75 Ohm 2pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-59/62

75 Ohm 2pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-59 Plenum

75 Ohm 2pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-6U

75 Ohm 2pc BNC Male Crimp for Belden 8218

75 Ohm 2pc BNC Male Crimp for Belden 8281

Universal 75 Ohm 2pc BNC (M) for RG-58/59/59TFE/6/6TFE

75 Ohm 2pc BNC Female for RG-59

75 Ohm 3pc BNC Crimp Connectors

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CBB-3210 6

CBB-3211 6

CBB-3214 6

CBB-3219 6

CBB-3220 6

CBB-3221 7

75 Ohm 3pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-59/62

75 Ohm 3pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-59 Plenum

75 Ohm 3pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-6U

75 Ohm 3pc BNC Male Crimp for Belden 8218

75 Ohm 3pc BNC Male Crimp for Belden 8281

75 Ohm 50 Ohm 5pc BNC Male Crimp for Rg-174

75 O
h

m

B
N

C
 C

o
nnect

TFE

Fig.1

Fig.3

Fig.4

Fig.5

Fig.6

Fig.2Fig.2

Fig.7
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50 Ohm BNC Intra-Series Adapters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CAD-1000 1

CAD-1003 2

CAD-1015 3

CAD-1020 4

CAD-1025 5

CAD-1325 6

50 Ohm BNC In-Line Splice (F-F) Adapter

50 Ohm BNC In-line (M-M) Adapter

50 Ohm BNC Right Angle (M-F) Adapter

50 Ohm BNC Tee (F-M-F) Adapter

50 Ohm BNC Tee  (F-F-F) Adapter

50 Ohm BNC Goal Post Style (F-M-F) Adapter

50 Ohm BNC Inter-Series Adapters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CAD-1001 7

CAD-1002 8

CAD-1005 9

CAD-1010 10

CAD-1030 11

CAD-1035 12

CAD-1055 13

CAD-1056 14

CAD-1057 15

CAD-1061 16

CAD-1064 17

CAD-1076 18

CAD-1082 19

CAD-1201 20

CAD-1440 21

50 Ohm BNC Female to TNC Male Adapter

50 Ohm BNC Male to TNC Female Adapter

50 Ohm BNC Female to F-Male Adapter

50 Ohm BNC Female to RCA Male Adapter

50 Ohm BNC Male to RCA Female Adapter

50 Ohm BNC Male to F-Female Adapter

50 Ohm BNC Female to N-Male Adapter

50 Ohm BNC Female to N-Female Adapter

50 Ohm BNC Male to RCA Male Adapter

50 Ohm BNC Male to N-Female Adapter

50 Ohm BNC Female to UHF Male Adapter

50 Ohm BNC Male to UHF Female Adapter

50 Ohm BNC Female to Mini-UHF Male Adapter

50 Ohm BNC Female to SMA Male Adapter

50 Ohm BNC Female to F-Female Adapter

50 Ohm BNC Specialty Connectors & Adapters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CBN-4030 22

CBN-4031 23

CBN-4032 24

CBN-4033 25

CBN-4034 26

CBN-5150 27

CBN-6110 28

CBQ-7010 29

CBQ-7011 29

50 Ohm Chassis Mount (F), Solder Type with Lug for 3/8” hole

50 Ohm Isolated Chassis Mount (F), Solder Type for 3/8” hole

50 Ohm BNC Bulkhead (F-F) for 1/2”  Hole 

50 Ohm Isolated BNC Bulkhead (F-F) for 1/2” Hole

50 Ohm BNC Vertical PC Mount Female

50 Ohm BNC Male Terminator

50 Ohm 3 Pc BNC Solder Clamp for RG-59

50 Ohm BNC Quick Connector for RG-59U

50 Ohm BNC Quick Connector for RG-58U

C

CA

CA

5

5

C

C

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

C

C

C

50
 O

hm
 B

N

CB

CB

CB

C

C

C

C

Fig.19 Fig.20 Fig.21

Fig.22 Fig.23 Fig.24

Fig.25
Fig.26 Fig.27

Fig.10 Fig.11
Fig.12

Fig.13 Fig.14 Fig.15

Fig.16
Fig.17

Fig.18

Fig.1
Fig.2

Fig.3

Fig.4 Fig.5

Fig.6

Fig.7 Fig.8 Fig.9

Fig.28 Fig.29
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50 Ohm 1pc BNC Twist-On Connectors

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CBN-1110 1

CBN-1111 1

CBN-1112 1

CBN-1114 1

CBN-1117 1

CBN-1210 2

50 Ohm BNC Twist-On Male for RG-59/62 PVC

50 Ohm BNC Twist-On Male for RG-59/62 Plenum

50 Ohm BNC Twist-On Male for RG-58 PVC

50 Ohm BNC Twist-On Male for RG-6 PVC

50 Ohm BNC Twist-On Male for Belden 8281

50 Ohm BNC Twist-On Female for RG-59 PVC

50 Ohm 2pc BNC Crimp Connectors

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CBN-2110 3

CBN-2111 3

CBN-2112 3

CBN-2114 3

CBN-2115 3

CBN-2122 3

CBN-2124 4

CBN-2125 5

CBN-2310 6

50 Ohm 2pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-59/62 PVC

50 Ohm 2pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-59/62 Plenum

50 Ohm 2pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-58 PVC

50 Ohm 2pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-6 PVC

50 Ohm 2pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-6 Plenum

50 Ohm 2pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-174

50 Ohm 2pc BNC Right Angle Crimp for RG-6

Universal 50 Ohm 2pc BNC (M) for RG-58/59/59TFE/6/6TFE

50 Ohm 2pc BNC Female Crimp for RG-59 PVC

50 Ohm 3pc BNC Crimp Connectors

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CBN-3105 7

CBN-3110 7

CBN-3111 7

CBN-3112 7

CBN-3114 7

CBN-3116 8

CBN-3117 7

CBN-3118 7

CBN-3120 7

CBN-3121 7

CBN-3122 7

CBN-3210 9

CBN-3212 9

CBN-3214 9

CBN-3219 9

CBN-3310 7

50 Ohm 3pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-59 CATV, 22AWG

50 Ohm 3pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-59/62 PVC

50 Ohm 3pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-59 Plenum

50 Ohm 3pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-58 PVC

50 Ohm 3pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-6 PVC

50 Ohm 5pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-174/179

50 Ohm 3pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-59 PVC/Plenum

50 Ohm 3pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-11 PVC

50 Ohm 3pc BNC Male Crimp for Belden 8281

50 Ohm 3pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-58 Plenum

50 Ohm 3pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-8X

50 Ohm 3pc BNC Female Crimp for RG-59 PVC

50 Ohm 3pc BNC Female Crimp for RG-58 PVC

50 Ohm 3pc BNC Female Crimp for RG-6 PVC

50 Ohm 3pc BNC Female Crimp for Belden 8281

50 Ohm 3pc BNC Male Crimp for RG-59, 20AWG Pin

E/6/6TFE

Fig.8

Fig.9

Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.3

Fig.4

Fig.5

Fig.6

Fig.7

Fig.4Fig.4

Fig.8
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50 Ohm N Crimp Connectors

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CNC-3022 1

CNC-3024 2

CNC-3112 1

CNC-3192 1

50 Ohm 3pc N-Male Crimp for RG-8/11/213 PVC

50 Ohm 3pc N-Female Crimp for RG-58 PVC

50 Ohm 3pc N-Male Crimp for RG-58 PVC

50 Ohm 3pc N-Male Crimp with 10AWG Pin  for RG-8/11 PVC

50 Ohm N Solder Connectors

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CNC-6122 3

CNC-6123 4

CNC-6223 5

CNC-6224 6

50 Ohm 6pc Solder N-Male for RG-8/11/213/214 PVC

50 Ohm 3pc Solder N-Male for RG-58 PVC

50 Ohm 6pc Solder N-Female for RG-8/213 PVC

50 Ohm Round Chassis Mount N-Female with Solder Lug

50 Ohm N Intra-Series Adapters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CAD-1060 7

CAD-1062 8

CAD-1063 9

N-Male to N-Female Right Angle Adapter

N-Male to N-Male Adapter

N-Female to N-Female Adapter

50 Ohm N Inter-Series Adapters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CAD-1037 10

CAD-1055 11

CAD-1056 12

CAD-1061 13

CAD-1066 14

CAD-1067 15

CAD-1071 16

N-Male to F-Female Adapter

N-Male to BNC Female Adapter

N-Female to BNC Female Adapter

N-Female to BNC Male Adapter

N-Female to UHF Male Adapter

N-Female to Mini-UHF Male Adapter

N-Male to UHF Female Adapter

It
CA

Fig.10
Fig.11

Fig.12
Fig.13 Fig.14

Fig.15

Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.3 Fig.4

Fig.5 Fig.6

Fig.7
Fig.8

Fig.9

Fig.16
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UHF/Mini-UHF Crimp Connectors

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CMU-3110 1

CMU-3112 1

CMU-3212 2

CUF-6220  3

CUF-6228  3

3pc Mini-UHF Male Crimp for RG-59 PVC

3pc Mini-UHF Male Crimp for RG-58 PVC

3pc Mini-UHF Female Crimp for RG-58 PVC

3pc UHF Male Crimp for RG-58 PVC

3pc UHF Male Crimp for RG-8/11/213 PVC

UHF Solder Connectors (PL-259)

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CUF-6230  4

CUF-6122  5

UHF Female Flange Mount with Solder Lug

UHF Solder Male for RG-8/213

UHF/Mini-UHF Intra-Series Adapters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CAD-1065 6

CAD-1070 7

CAD-1075 8

CUF-9110  9

CUF-9112  9

UHF In-Line Female to Female Splice Adapter

UHF In-Line Chassis Mount Female to Female Adapter

UHF Female to Mini-UHF Male Adapter

UHF Reducer UG176 Type for RG-59

UHF Reducer UG175 Type for RG-58

UHF/Mini-UHF Inter-Series Adapters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CAD-1064 10

CAD-1066 11

CAD-1067 12

CAD-1068 13

CAD-1071 14

CAD-1076 15

CAD-1081 16

CAD-1082 17

CAD-1575 18

UHF Male to BNC Female Adapter

UHF Male to N-Female Adapter

Mini-UHF Male to N-Female Adapter

Mini-UHF Male to TNC Female 

UHF Female to N-Male Adapter

UHF Female to BNC Male Adapter

Mini-UHF Female to TNC Male Adapter

Mini-UHF Male to BNC Female Adapter

Mini-UHF Female to SMA Male Adapter

Adapter

er

ter

Fig.1 Fig.2

Fig.3

Fig.4
Fig.5

Fig.6 Fig.7

Fig.8
Fig.9

Fig.10
Fig.11

Fig.12

Fig.13
Fig.14 Fig.15

Fig.16
Fig.17

Fig.18
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SMA Crimp Connectors & Adapters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CSM-2121 1

CSM-3212 2

CAD-1201 3

CAD-1575 4

3pc SMA Male Crimp for RG-58 PVC

3pc SMA Female Crimp for RG-58 PVC

SMA Male to BNC Female

SMA Male to Mini-UHF Female Adapter

TNC Connectors & Adapters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
CTN-2112  5

CTN-2122  5

CTN-3212  6

CAD-1001 7

CAD-1002 8

CAD-1068 9

CAD-1069 10

CAD-1077 11

CAD-1081 12

3pc TNC Male Crimp for RG-58 PVC

3pc TNC Male Crimp for RG-8X PVC

3pc TNC Female Crimp for RG-58 PVC

TNC Male to BNC Female Adapter

TNC Female to BNC Male Adapter

TNC Female to Mini-UHF Male

TNC Male to TNC Female Right Angle Adapter

TNC Female to Female Adapter

TNC Male to Mini-UHF Female Adapter

Coaxial Cable

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NBW-4501 13

NBW-4502 13

NBW-4611 13

NBW-4612 13

NBW-4621 13

NBW-4622 13

RG-59 PVC CMR Cable, 1000ft, White

RG-59 PVC CMR Cable, 1000ft, Black

RG-6 PVC CMR Cable, 1000ft, White

RG-6 PVC CMR Cable, 1000ft, Black

RG-6 Quad Shield PVC CMR, 1000ft, White

RG-6 Quad Shield PVC CMR Cable, 1000ft, Black

c

ax C

C

C

C

C

C

T
N

C
/S

M

Fig.1 Fig.2

Fig.3 Fig.4

Fig.5 Fig.6

Fig.7
Fig.8

Fig.11 Fig.12

Fig.13

Fig.10
Fig.9
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Compression F Connectors
Features

10 per Poly-Bag 50 per Jar Cable Type Color-Code
COM-1006 COM-1006-50J RG-6 Black

COM-1206 COM-1206-50J RG-6TFE Green

COM-1016 COM-1016-50J RG-6 Quad Blue

COM-1059 COM-1059-50J RG-59 Red

COM-1159 COM-1159-50J Mini RG-59 Yellow

COM-1259 COM-1259-50J RG-59TFE White

Item # Description 
COM-3202

COM-3203

COM-3205

COM-3206

COM-3208

Compression Color-Code Bands, 50pk, Blue

Compression Color-Code Bands, 50pk, Red

Compression Color-Code Bands, 50pk, Yellow

Compression Color-Code Bands, 50pk, Green

Compression Color-Code Bands, 50pk, White

Compression BNC Connectors
Features

Features

Features

Compression RCA Connectors

Compression Color-Code Bands

10 per Poly-Bag 25 per Jar Cable Type Color-Code
COM-1011 COM-1011-25J RG-11 Black

10 per Poly-Bag 50 per Jar Cable Type Color-Code
COM-2006 COM-2006-50J RG-6 Black

COM-2016 COM-2016-50J RG-6 Quad Blue

COM-2059 COM-2059-50J RG-59 Red

COM-2159 COM-2159-50J Mini RG-59 Yellow

10 per Poly-Bag 50 per Jar Cable Type Color-Code
COM-3006 COM-3006-50J RG-6 Black

COM-3016 COM-3016-50J RG-6 Quad Blue

COM-3059 COM-3059-50J RG-59 Red

COM-3159 COM-3159-50J Mini RG-59 Yellow

ode

r-Code
k

w

r-Code
k

w

w

See Compression tools  

omprepressission o Color-Code Bands, 50pk, White

Cable Type

Cable Type

Cable Type
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50 Ohm RG-58 Molded BNC Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NBC-1503 1

NBC-1506 1

NBC-1512 1

50 Ohm RG-58 BNC (M-M) Molded Cable, 3ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-58 BNC (M-M) Molded Cable, 6ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-58 BNC (M-M) Molded Cable, 12ft, Black

50 Ohm RG-58 Assembled BNC Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
RFC-1113  2

RFC-1115  2

RFC-1116  2

RFC-1213  3

RFC-1215  3

RFC-1216  3

RFC-1313  4

RFC-1315  4

RFC-1316  4

50 Ohm RG-58 BNC (M-M) Cable, 3ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-58 BNC (M-M) Cable, 7ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-58 BNC (M-M) Cable, 10ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-58 BNC to BNC Right-Angle (M-M), 3ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-58 BNC to BNC Right-Angle (M-M), 7ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-58 BNC to BNC Right-Angle (M-M), 10ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-58 BNC (M-F) Extn. Cable, 3ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-58 BNC (M-F) Extn. Cable, 7ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-58 BNC (M-F) Extn. Cable, 10ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-59 Molded BNC Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NBC-1703 5

NBC-1706 5

NBC-1712 5

75 Ohm RG-59 BNC (M-M) Molded Cable, 3ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-59 BNC (M-M) Molded Cable, 6ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-59 BNC (M-M) Molded Cable, 12ft, Black

75 Ohm RG-59 Assembled BNC Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
RFC-1123  6

RFC-1125  6

RFC-1126  6

RFC-1136  7

RFC-1137  7

RFC-1138  7

RFC-1223  8

RFC-1225  8

RFC-1226  8

RFC-1323  9

RFC-1325  9

RFC-1326  9

75 Ohm RG-59 BNC (M-M) Cable, 3ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-59 BNC (M-M) Cable, 7ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-59 BNC (M-M) Cable, 10ft., Black

75 Ohm Mini-RG-59 BNC (M-M) Cable, 3ft., Black

75 Ohm Mini-RG-59 BNC (M-M) Cable, 6ft., Black

75 Ohm Mini-RG-59 BNC (M-M) Cable, 12ft, Black

50 Ohm RG-59 BNC to BNC Right-Angle (M-M) , 3ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-59 BNC to BNC Right-Angle (M-M) , 7ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-59 BNC to BNC Right-Angle (M-M), 10ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-59 BNC (M-F) Extn. Cable, 3ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-59 BNC (M-F) Extn. Cable, 7ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-59 BNC (M-F) Extn. Cable, 10ft., Black

R

R

RFC

R

RFC

RF

Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.3

Fig.4

Fig.5

Fig.6

Fig.7

Fig.8

Fig.9
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75 Ohm Molded F Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VFC-1203  1

VFC-1206  1

VFC-1212  1

VFC-2203  1

VFC-2206  1

VFC-2212  1

75 Ohm RG-59 F (M-M) Molded Cable, 3ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-59 F (M-M) Molded Cable, 6ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-59 F (M-M) Molded Cable, 12ft, Black

75 Ohm RG-6 F (M-M) Molded Cable, 3ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-6 F (M-M) Molded Cable, 6ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-6 F (M-M) Molded Cable, 12ft, Black

75 Ohm RG-6 Compression F Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VFC-3103  2

VFC-3106  2

VFC-3110  2

VFC-3125  2

VFC-3150  2

VFC-3203  3

VFC-3206  3

VFC-3210  3

VFC-3225  3

VFC-3250  3

75 Ohm RG-6 F (M-M) Compression Cable, 3ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-6 F (M-M) Compression Cable, 6ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-6 F (M-M) Compression Cable, 10ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-6 F (M-M) Compression Cable, 25ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-6 F (M-M) Compression Cable, 50ft, Black

75 Ohm RG-6 F (M-M) Compression Cable, 3ft., White

75 Ohm RG-6 F (M-M) Compression Cable, 6ft., White

75 Ohm RG-6 F (M-M) Compression Cable, 10ft., White

75 Ohm RG-6 F (M-M) Compression Cable, 25ft., White

75 Ohm RG-6 F (M-M) Compression Cable, 50ft, White

75 Ohm RG-6 Quad Compression F Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VFC-4106  4

VFC-4110  4

VFC-4125  4

VFC-4150  4

VFC-41100 4

VFC-4206  5 

VFC-4210  5 

VFC-4225  5

VFC-4250  5

VFC-42100 5

75 Ohm RG-6 Quad F (M-M) Compression Cable, 6ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-6 Quad F (M-M) Compression Cable, 10ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-6 Quad F (M-M) Compression Cable, 25ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-6 Quad F (M-M) Compression Cable, 50ft, Black

75 Ohm RG-6 Quad F (M-M) Compression Cable, 100ft, Black

75 Ohm RG-6 Quad F (M-M) Compression Cable, 6ft., White

75 Ohm RG-6 Quad F (M-M) Compression Cable, 10ft., White

75 Ohm RG-6 Quad F (M-M) Compression Cable, 25ft., White

75 Ohm RG-6 Quad F (M-M) Compression Cable, 50ft, White

75 Ohm RG-6 Quad F (M-M) Compression Cable, 100ft, White

kk

k

ck

ck

ck

e

e
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ite

Compression cables are built to custom lengths 
and can be made with F, RCA & BNC connectors

Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.3

Fig.4

Fig.5
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75 Ohm RG-59 Molded RCA Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VCA-4106  1

VCA-4112  1

Single RCA (M-M) Mono Audio Cable, 6ft., Black

Single RCA (M-M) Mono Audio Cable, 12ft, Black

75 Ohm RG-59 Assembled RCA Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NRC-1703 2

NRC-1707 2

NRC-1710 2

NRC-1725 2

NRC-1750 2

75 Ohm RG-59 RCA (M-M) Assembled Cable, 3ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-59 RCA (M-M) Assembled Cable, 7ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-59 RCA (M-M) Assembled Cable, 10ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-59 RCA (M-M) Assembled Cable, 25ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-59 RCA (M-M) Assembled Cable, 25ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-59 Compression RCA Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
VRC-7703  3

VRC-7707  3

VRC-7710  3

VRC-7725  3

VRC-7750  3

75 Ohm RG-59 RCA (M-M) Compression Cable, 3ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-59 RCA (M-M) Compression Cable, 7ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-59 RCA (M-M) Compression Cable, 10ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-59 RCA (M-M) Compression Cable, 25ft., Black

75 Ohm RG-59 RCA (M-M) Compression Cable, 25ft., Black

Custom lengths and boot colors available for all 
RG-58 & RG-59 assembled coax cables

Fe

C
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ss

7

Fig.1

Fig.3

Fig.2

70

70

NRC-1710

NRC-1725

Item 
NRC-17

NRC-17

NRC 17

Fig.2
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50 Ohm RG-58 Assembled TNC Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
RFC-1413  1

RFC-1415  1

RFC-1416  1

50 Ohm RG-58 TNC (M-M) Assembled Cable, 3ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-58 TNC (M-M) Assembled Cable, 7ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-58 TNC (M-M) Assembled Cable, 10ft., Black

50 Ohm Assembled N Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
RFC-1813  2

RFC-1815  2

RFC-1816  2

RFC-1843  3

RFC-1845  3

RFC-1846  3

50 Ohm RG-58 N (M-M) Assembled Cable, 3ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-58 N (M-M) Assembled Cable, 7ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-58 N (M-M) Assembled Cable, 10ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-11/213 N (M-M) Assembled Cable, 3ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-11/213 N (M-M) Assembled Cable, 7ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-11/213 N (M-M) Assembled Cable, 10ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-58 Assembled UHF Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
RFC-2213  4

RFC-2215  4

RFC-2216  4

50 Ohm RG-58 UHF (M-M) Assembled Cable, 3ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-58 UHF (M-M) Assembled Cable, 7ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-58 UHF (M-M) Assembled Cable, 10ft., Black

50 Ohm Assembled SMA Cables

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
RFC-1523  5

RFC-1525  5

RFC-1526  5

RFC-1533  6

RFC-1535  6

RFC-1536  6

50 Ohm RG-174 SMA (M-M) Assembled Cable, 3ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-174 SMA (M-M) Assembled Cable, 7ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-174 SMA (M-M) Assembled Cable, 10ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-58 SMA (M-M) Assembled Cable, 3ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-58 SMA (M-M) Assembled Cable, 7ft., Black

50 Ohm RG-58 SMA (M-M) Assembled Cable, 10ft., Black

k

k

ck

Black

Black

aackck

Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.3

Fig.4

Fig.5

Fig.6
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Features
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Fig.3

Fig.5

Fig.4

Fig.1 Fig.2

Fig.6

Item # Fig. Description 
NRS-2508 1

NRS-4108 4

NRS-4208 5

NRS-4308 6

NRS-4408 7

NRS-4508 8

NRS-4608 9

0.8” X 0.5” 2pc Raceway with Cover Lid, 6ft., 25pk, White

0.8” X 0.5” Raceway Flat Elbow, 10pk, White

0.8” X 0.5” Raceway Inside Elbow, 10pk, White

0.8” X 0.5” Raceway Outside Elbow, 10pk, White

0.8” X 0.5” Raceway Tee Adapter, 10pk, White

0.8” X 0.5” Raceway End Cap, 10pk, White

0.8” X 0.5” Raceway Splice, 10pk, White

1.25” x 0.5” 2pc Raceway

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NRS-2712 2

NRS-4112 4

NRS-4212 5

NRS-4312 6

NRS-4412 7

NRS-4512 8

NRS-4612 9

1.25” X 0.5” 2pc Raceway with Cover Lid, 6ft., 25pk, White

1.25” X 0.5” Raceway Flat Elbow, 10pk, White

1.25” X 0.5” Raceway Inside Elbow, 10pk, White

1.25” X 0.5” Raceway Outside Elbow, 10pk, White

1.25” X 0.5” Raceway Tee Adapter, 10pk, White

1.25” X 0.5” Raceway End Cap, 10pk, White

1.25” X 0.5” Raceway Splice, 10pk, White

1.6” x 0.9” 2pc Raceway

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NRS-2516 3

NRS-4116 4

NRS-4216 5

NRS-4316 6

NRS-4416 7

NRS-4516 8

NRS-4616 9

1.6” X 0.9” 2pc Raceway with Cover Lid, 6ft., 25pk, White

1.6” X 0.9” Raceway Flat Elbow, 10pk, White

1.6” X 0.9” Raceway Inside Elbow, 10pk, White

1.6” X 0.9” Raceway Outside Elbow, 10pk, White

1.6” X 0.9” Raceway Tee Adapter, 10pk, White

1.6” X 0.9” Raceway End Cap, 10pk, White

1.6” X 0.9” Raceway Splice, 10pk, White

Surface Mount Boxes

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NFP-3000  10

NRS-3062 10

FFB1G-W  11

FFB1G-B  11

2” Deep Surface Mount Junction Box, White

1.5” Deep Surface Mount Junction Box, White

Single-Gang Surface Mount Flat Box, White

Single-Gang Surface Mount Flat Box, Beige

Fig.1

g.5

Fig.6

Fig.2

Fig.3

Figg.4

Fig.7

Fig.9

Fig.8

Fig.11

Fig.10

S

Fe

Item

Fig.11
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Fig.1

Raceway On-A-Roll

Features

White     Beige      Fig.  Description
FWF-10511    FWF-10521      1       1” Raceway On-A-Roll 1pk POS Display, 50ft. 

FWF-05511    FWF-05521      1       1/2” Raceway On-A-Roll 1pk POS Display, 50ft. 

FWF-14111    FWF-14121      1       3/8” Raceway On-A-Roll 1pk POS Display, 100ft. 

FWF-14511    FWF-14521      1       3/8” Raceway On-A-Roll 1pk POS Display, 50ft. 

FWF-38511    FWF-38521      1       3/8” Low-Profile Raceway On-A-Roll 1pk POS Display, 50ft. 

FWF-25111    FWF-25121      1       1/4” Raceway On-A-Roll 1pk POS Display, 50ft. 

FWF-25511    FWF-25521      1       1/4” Raceway On-A-Roll 1pk POS Display, 100ft. 

Multi-Pack Counter Display

Features

White     Beige      Fig.  Description
FWF-10513    N/A   2       1” Raceway On-A-Roll 3pk POS Display, 50ft. 

FWF-05516    N/A               2       1/2” Raceway On-A-Roll 6pk POS Display, 50ft. 

FWF-14116    FWF-14126      2       3/8” Raceway On-A-Roll 6pk POS Display, 100ft. 

FWF-14516    FWF-14526      2       3/8” Raceway On-A-Roll 6pk POS Display, 50ft. 

FWF-25116    FWF-25126      2       1/4” Raceway On-A-Roll 6pk POS Display, 100ft. 

FWF-25516    FWF-25526      2       1/4” Raceway On-A-Roll 6pk POS Display, 50ft. 

FigFig 1.1

playy, , 550ft0ft. .

isplplay,ay  500ftft. 

isplay, 101 0ft. 

isplay, 50ft. 

l 1pk POS Display, 50ft. 

isplay 50ft

Raceway On-A-Roll® is ideal for wiring security systems, telecom & datacom, and home theater installations. When pulled out of 

the box, Raceway On-A-Roll® is in its flat design, can be cut to exact size, and snaps together into a standard duct shape. The 1/2” 

and 1” Raceway On-A-Roll system is compatible with the accessory components of the WireHider System. It comes complete with 

a solvent based curing adhesive foam tape on the back for secure adhesion to the wall. It is an easy and attractive way to organize 

and conceal wires or cables of any kind. Plus with up to 100ft. in a pizza box style dispenser and its cut-to-length efficiency, it 

provides 100% usable raceway.

.....................................................................................

Internal Dimensions:
Size  Width  Height

1/4”  0.255”  0.125”

3/8” Low-Profile 0.255” 0.125”

3/8”  0.375”  0.375”

1/2”  0.475”  0.475”

1”  1.085”  0.545”
.....................................................................................

t.

0ft. 

t. 

0ft. 

t. Fig.2
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The WireHider® non-Metallic Surface Mount Raceway was designed with the installation professional in mind. WireHider® was 

designed to eliminate the problem of hard to install locations where the cable has a tendency to fall out, especially on ceiling runs. 

This raceway duct speeds up installation by enabling you to simply push the cables into its flexible center slit and it allows you to exit 

anywhere along the run without the concern of the cable falling out. No raceway covers are required, but are available as an option!

WireHider Raceway

Features

White      Beige      Fig.  Description
FWH-11411    FWH-11421      1        1/2” WireHider, 1 Pack Retail Bag, 48in.

FWH-11916    FWH-11926      1        1/2” WireHider, 6 Pack, 48in.

FWH-11414    FWH-11424      1        1/2” WireHider, 48 Pack, 48in.

FWH-11614    FWH-11624      1        1/2” WireHider, 50 Pack, 72in.

FWH-12411    FWH-12421      1        1” WireHider, 1 Pack Retail Bag, 48in.

FWH-12916    FWH-12926      1        1” WireHider, 6 Pack, 48in.

FWH-12414    FWH-12424      1        1” WireHider, 28 Pack, 48in.

FWH-12614    FWH-12624      1        1” WireHider, 40 Pack, 72in.

FWH-13411    FWH-13421      1        1-1/2” WireHider, 1 Pack Retail Bag, 48in.

FWH-13914    FWH-13924      1        1-1/2” WireHider, 4 Pack, 48in.

FWH-13414    FWH-13424      1        1-1/2” WireHider, 24 Pack, 48in.

FWH-13614    FWH-13624      1        1-1/2” WireHider, 40 Pack, 72in.

WireHider Cover Lid

Features

White      Beige     Fig.  Description
FCL-21411    FCL-21421      1         1/2” Cover Lid, 1 Pack Retail Bag, 48in.

FCL-21916    FCL-21926      1         1/2” Cover Lid, 6 Pack, 48in.

FCL-21414    FCL-21424      1         1/2” Cover Lid, 48 Pack, 48in.

FCL-21614    FCL-21624      1         1/2” Cover Lid, 50 Pack, 72in.

FCL-22411    FCL-22421      1         1” Cover Lid, 1 Pack Retail Bag, 48in.

FCL-22916    FCL-22926      1         1” Cover Lid, 6 Pack, 48in.

FCL-22414    FCL-22424      1         1” Cover Lid, 28 Pack, 48in.

FCL-22614    FCL-22624      1         1” Cover Lid, 40 Pack, 72in.

FCL-23411    FCL-23421      1         1-1/2” Cover Lid, 1 Pack Retail Bag, 48in.

FCL-23914    FCL-23924      1         1-1/2” Cover Lid, 4 Pack, 48in.

FCL-23414    FCL-23424      1         1-1/2” Cover Lid, 24 Pack, 48in.

FCL-23614    FCL-23624      1         1-1/2” Cover Lid, 40 Pack, 72in.FCL-23614    FCL-23624      1         1-1/2  Covover Lid, 40 Pack

Special colors available upon request

..........................................................

Internal Dimensions:
Size   Width    Height

1/2”   0.475”     0.475”

1”   1.085”     0.545”

1-1/2”     1.5”       0.687”
..........................................................

..........................................................

Cover Lid Dimensions:
Size   Width    Height

1/2”   0.645”    0.535”

1”   1.225”    0.605”

1-1/2”     1.687”    0.875”
..........................................................

quiquirered, but are available as an option!

y

cription

Combo

Raceway

& Cover

Lid Kits

Available!

Combo 

Raceway 

& Cover 

Lid Kits 

Available!
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Latching Duct Raceway

Features

PVC/Duct Cutting Tool

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TMS-2000 5 Heavy Duty PVC/Duct Cutting Tool

The WireHider® Latching Duct Raceway System is an economical alternative to many two-piece solutions. It is designed with a 

flexible living hinge allowing for multiple adds/moves/changes as your wiring requirements change. This Latching Duct system is 

compatible with the accessory components of the two-piece WireHider® System. It comes complete with a solvent based curing 

adhesive foam tape on the back for secure adhesion to the wall. It is easy to install, and it eliminates the need to stock both 

channel and cover lids as required by most two-piece systems.

White       Beige      Fig.  Description
LDR-01411S    ----- 1        1/2” Latching Duct, 1 Pack Retail Bag, 48in.

LDR-01611S    LDR-01621S    1        1/2” Latching Duct, 1 Pack Retail Bag, 72in.

LDR-01611P    LDR-01621P    1        1/2” Latching Duct, 5 Pack Retail Bag, 72in.

LDR-01612      LDR-01622       1        1/2” Latching Duct, 20 Pack, 72in.

LDR-02411S    ----- 2        1” Latching Duct, 1 Pack Retail Bag, 48in.

LDR-02611S    ----- 2        1” Latching Duct, 1 Pack Retail Bag, 72in.

LDR-02611P    LDR-02621P    2        1” Latching Duct,  4 Pack Retail Bag, 72in.

LDR-02612      LDR-02622       2        1” Latching Duct, 20 Pack, 72in.

LDR-03411S    ----- 3        1-1/2” Latching Duct, 1 Pack Retail Bag, 48in.

LDR-03611S    ----- 3        1-1/2” Latching Duct, 1 Pack Retail Bag, 72in.

LDR-03611P    LDR-03621P    3        1-1/2” Latching Duct, 4 Pack Retail Bag, 72in.

LDR-03612      LDR-03622       3        1-1/2” Latching Duct, 20 Pack, 72in.

WireHider Flat Screen TV Kit

Features

White       Beige      Fig.  Description
FSTVK-01         FSTVK-02       4          WireHider Flat Screen TV Kit, 4ft.

Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.3

Fig.4

Fig.5FFig.5

....................................................

Internal Dimensions:
Size  Width  Height

1/2”  0.475”  0.475”

1”  1.085”  0.545”

1-1/2”  1.5”  0.687”
...................................................
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Fig.7

1/2” WireHider Accessories

Features

White      Beige        Fig.  Description
FRA-31412      FRA-31422       1           1/2” Right Angle, 2 Pack Retail Bag

FRA-31414      FRA-31424       1           1/2” Right Angle, 12 Pack

FCD-61412      FCD-61422       2           1/2” Ceiling Drop, 2 Pack Retail Bag

FCD-61414      FCD-61424       2           1/2” Ceiling Drop, 12 Pack

FCF-LD05W    FCF-LD05E       3           1/2” Coupler for Latching Duct & ROAR, 12 Pack

FEC-71412      FEC-71422       4           1/2” End Cap, 2 Pack Retail Bag

FEC-71414      FEC-71424       4           1/2” End Cap, 12 Pack

FIC-41412       FIC-41422         5           1/2” Inside Corner, 2 Pack Retail Bag

FIC-41414       FIC-41424         5           1/2” Inside Corner, 12 Pack

FJC-05W         FJC-05E           6           1/2” Coupler for WireHider, 12 Pack

FOC-51412     FOC-51422       7           1/2” Outside Corner, 2 Pack Retail Bag

FOC-51414     FOC-51424       7           1/2” Outside Corner, 12 Pack

FTC-81412      FTC-81422       8           1/2” Tee, Single Pack Retail Bag

FTC-81414      FTC-81424       8           1/2” Tee, 12 Pack

1” WireHider Accessories

Features

White      Beige        Fig.  Description
FRA-32412      FRA-32422       1           1” Right Angle, 2 Pack Retail Bag

FRA-32414      FRA-32424       1           1” Right Angle, 12 Pack

FCD-62412     FCD-62422       2           1” Ceiling Drop, 2 Pack Retail Bag

FCD-62414     FCD-62424       2           1” Ceiling Drop, 12 Pack

FCF-LD10W   FCF-LD10E       3           1” Coupler for Latching Duct & ROAR, 12 Pack

FEC-72412     FEC-72422        4           1” End Cap, 2 Pack Retail Bag

FEC-72414     FEC-72424        4           1” End Cap, 12 Pack

FIC-42412       FIC-42424         5           1” Inside Corner, 2 Pack Retail Bag

FIC-42414       FIC-42424         5           1” Inside Corner, 12 Pack

FJC-10W         FJC-10E            6           1” Coupler for WireHider, 12 Pack

FOC-52412     FOC-52422       7           1” Outside Corner, 2 Pack Retail Bag

FOC-52414     FOC-52424       7           1” Outside Corner, 12 Pack

FTC-82412      FTC-82422      8           1” Tee, Single Pack Retail Bag

FTC-82414      FTC-82424     8           1” Tee, 12 Pack

1 1/2” WireHider Accessories

Features

White      Beige        Fig.  Description
FRA-33414      FRA-33424       1      1-1/2” Right Angle, 12 Pack

FCD-63414      FCD-63424       2           1-1/2” Ceiling Drop, 12 Pack 

FCF-LD15W    FCF-LD15E      3           1-1/2” Ceiling Drop, 12 Pack

FEC-73414      FEC-73424    4           1-1/2” End Cap, 12 Pack 

FIC-43414       FIC-43424         5           1-1/2” Inside Corner, 12 Pack

FJC-15W         FJC-15E         6           1-1/2” Coupler for WireHider, 12 Pack

FOC-53414     FOC-53424       7           1-1/2” Outside Corner, 12 Pack

FTC-83414      FTC-83424        8     1-1/2” Tee, 12 Pack

Fig.7

Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.3

Fig.4

Fig.5

Fig.6

Fig.8



SECTION

05
W

ire
 M

a
n
a
g
e
m

e
n

t
T

ie W
rap

s &
 C

ab
le O

rg
anizers

Releaseable Nylon Cable Ties

Features

Natural  Black    Fig.   Description 
NWT-6051     NWT-6058    1            

NWT-6081     NWT-6088    1

NWT-6111     NWT-6118    1

5”  50 lb Releasable Nylon Cable Tie, 100pk

8”  50 lb Releasable Nylon Cable Tie, 100pk

11” 50 lb Releasable Nylon Cable Tie, 100pk

Nylon Cable Ties

Features

Natural  Black     Fig.   Description 
NWT-3151    NWT-3152      2

NWT-3751    NWT-3752      2

NWT-4081    NWT-4088      3

NWT-4111    NWT-4118      3

NWT-4141    NWT-4148      3

NWT-4200    ------------       4

NWT-4210    ------------       5

NWT-8041    NWT-8048      3

NWT-8088    NWT-8081      3

16” 120lb Snagless Cable Tie, 100pk

8” 80lb Snagless Cable Tie, 100pk

8” 40lb Nylon Cable Tie, 100pk

11” 40lb Nylon Cable Tie, 100pk

14” 40lb Nylon Cable Tie, 100pk

8” 40lb Nylon Nailable Cable Tie, 100pk

4” 18lb Nylon Marker Cable Tie, 100pk

4” 18lb Nylon Cable Tie, 100pk

8” 18lb Nylon Cable Tie, 100pky , p

Nylon Cable Tie Accessories

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NWT-9002 6

NWT-9003 6

NWT-9101 7

NWT-9102 7

TMI-1015  8

0.6”  Length Saddle Type Tie Mount, 100pk, Natural

0.9”  Length Saddle Type Tie Mount, 100pk, Natural

0.75”  Length Self Adhesive Tie Mount, 100pk, Natural

1.10”  Length Self Adhesive Tie Mount, 100pk, Natural

Installation Tool for .1” to .2” Nylon Cable Ties

Hook & Look Fasteners

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NVT-0191  9

NVT-0192  9

NVT-0193  9

NVT-1132  9

NVT-1133  9

NVT-3461  9

NVT-3401  10

NVT-3402  10

NVT-3801  10

NVT-3802  10

1” x 9” Hook & Loop Cable Ties, 10pk, Black

1” x 9” Hook & Loop Cable Ties, 10pk, Blue

1” x 9” Hook & Loop Cable Ties, 10pk, Red

1” x 13” Hook & Loop Cable Ties, 10pk, Blue

1” x 13” Hook & Loop Cable Ties, 10pk, Red

3/4” x 6” Hook & Loop Cable Ties, 10pk, Black

3/4” Dual-Sided Hook & Loop, 36ft/roll, Black 

3/4” Dual-Sided Hook & Loop, 36ft/roll, Blue 

3/8” Dual-Sided Hook & Loop, 36ft/roll, Black 

3/8” Dual-Sided Hook & Loop, 36ft/roll, Blue 

T
ie W

rs 
&
 C
a
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l
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Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.3

Fig.4

Fig.5

Fig.6
Fig.7

Fig.8

Fig.9

Fig.10
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Lightweight Ratchet Crimp Tools

Features

Tool #   Die #     Description 
TRF-7000     - - - -         Ratchet Aluminum Crimp Tool Frame

       No Die Included

TRF-7005    TRD-7005    Ratchet Crimp Tool for RG-11 3pc BNC
       (Die: .429/.075)

TRF-7015    TRD-7015    Ratchet Crimp Tool for RG-174 3pc BNC
       (Die: .178/.128/.068)

TRF-7020    TRD-7020    Ratchet Crimp Tool for RG-8 3pc N
       (Die: .429/.100/.080)

TRF-7040    TRD-7040    Ratchet Crimp Tool for RG-179/58/58TFE 3pc BNC/TNC
       (Die: .213/.190/.068/.042)

TRF-7050    TRD-7050    Ratchet Crimp Tool for RG-58/59TFE/6/8281 2pc BNC
       (Die: .320/.305/.228)

TRF-7055    TRD-7055    Ratchet Crimp Tool for RG-59/6/6TFE 2pc BNC/TNC/MiniUHF
       (Die: .324/.265/.068)

TRF-7065    TRD-7065    Ratchet Crimp Tool for Butt Splice/Insulated Terminals
       (Die: .16-28AWG)

These lightweight ratchet crimp tools are designed for the professional installer 
looking to lighten their tool kit. They are constructed of lightweight aluminum 
that weighs 40% less than the standard steel frame tool. They have quick 
release jaws allowing a tool-less die change in seconds, and are designed with 
a cushioned ergonomic handle for comfortable use. The tools come complete 
with die sets, which are also interchangeable.

Universal Compression Tool

Features

Item # Description 
TFC-4080 Universal Ratchet Compression Crimp Tool for BNC, F and RCA

Item
TF

 C
r

m

T
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Professional Ratchet Crimp Tools

Features

Tool #   Die #     Description 
TRF-1001    - - - -         9”  Ratchet Crimp Tool Frame 

       (No Die Included)

TRF-3000    TRD-3000    9”  Ratchet Crimp Tool for RG-58 3pc BNC/TNC  

       (Die: .255/.213/.068)

TRF-3001    TRD-3001    9”  Ratchet Crimp Tool for RG-58/59/62 2pc BNC/TNC  

       (Die: .305/.228/.068)

TRF-3010    TRD-3010    9”  Ratchet Crimp Tool for RG-58/59TFE 3pc BNC/TNC/N/UHF 

       (Die: .213/.190/.068/.042)

TRF-3015    TRD-3015    9”  Ratchet Crimp Tool for RG-58/59/62 2pc BNC/TNC/Mini-UHF 

       (Die: .255/.213/.068/.100/.068/.052)

TRF-3020    TRD-3020    9”  Ratchet Crimp Tool for RG-59/6/6Q 1pc F 

       (Die: .350/.320/.255)

TRF-3030    TRD-3030    9”  Ratchet Crimp Tool for RG-8/11/213 N (10AWG) 

       (Die: .429/.100)

TRF-3035    TRD-3035    9”  Ratchet Crimp Tool for RG-58/174/8218/735A 3pc BNC/TNC 

       (Die: .213/.178/.068/.042)

TRF-3040    TRD-3040    9”  Ratchet Crimp Tool for RG-59/6/8281 2 & 3pc BNC/TNC/UHF 

       (Die: .324/.255/.068/.042)

TRF-3045    TRD-3045    9”  Ratchet Crimp Tool for RG-6/8281 3pc BNC & 1pc F 

       (Die: .324/.178/.068)

TRF-3051    TRD-3051    9”  Ratchet Crimp Tool Insulated Terminals 

       (Die:  10 - 22AWG)

TRF-3052    TRD-3052    9”  Ratchet D-Sub Crimp Tool for Non-Insulated Open Barrels 

       (Die:  12 - 22AWG)

TRF-3054    TRD-3054    9”  Ratchet Crimp Tool for Fiber Connectors 

       (Die: .213/.178/.151)

TRF-3060    TRD-3060    9”  Universal Ratchet Crimp Tool for Most 2 & 3pc Connectors 

       (Die: .325/.255/.213/.110/.068)

The QUEST Professional Ratchet Crimp Tool series provides installers the best choice in professional 
connector crimp tools. These tools are designed for durable use and provides long life dependability 
and consistent, reliable terminations, crimp after crimp. They feature a 9” frame design, which allows 
strong leverage during the crimp process with a ratchet action mechanism providing easy, repeatable 
and reliable crimps. The tools come complete with die sets, which are also interchangeable.

F

C

F



SECTION

06
In

st
a
lla

ti
o
n
 T

o
o
ls

 &
 K

it
s

C
o

ax
ia

l C
ab

le
 S

tr
ip

p
in

g
 T

o
o

ls
Self-Adjusting Wire Strippers

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TCS-5000  1

TCS-5010  1

2 Blade Automatic Coax Stripper for RG-58/59/62/6

3 Blade Automatic Coax Stripper for RG-58/59/62/6

Adjustable Wire Strippers

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TCS-5020  2

TCS-5030  3

TCS-5040  4

TEL-6100  5

2 Blade Coax Stripper for RG-58/59/62/6/6 Quad/174

3 Blade Coax Stripper for RG-58/59/62

3 Blade Coax Stripper for RG-8/11/213

4-Way Coax/UTP Wire Stripper and Cutter

It
TCS

TCS-

ab
le

 S
tr

ip
pols

Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.3

Fig.4

Fig.5

See additional wire 
strippers & cutters
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F Compression Tools

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TFC-4040  1

TFC-4045  2

TFC-4080  3

TFC-4090  4

F Ratchet Compression Tool for RG-59/6/6 Quad

F Ratchet Compression Tool for RG-11

Universal Ratchet Compression Crimp Tool for BNC, F and RCA

Compact F Compression Tool for RG-59/6/6 Quad

Non-Ratchet F Crimp Tools

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TFC-4000  5

TFC-4010  6

Economy F Crimp Tool for RG-59/6
(Die Size: .255/.325)

Professional F Crimp for RG-59/6
(Die Size  :255/.322)

Large O.D. Non-Ratchet Crimpers

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TFC-4020  7

TFC-4030  7

TFC-4035  7

Large O.D. Pro Crimp Tool for RG-6/8/11/213
(Die Size  :100/.322/.448)

Large O.D. Pro Crimp Tool for RG-6 Quad/8/11/213
(Die Size  .100/.359/.406)

Large O.D. Pro Crimp Tool for RG-6 Quad/8/11/213 for 1pc F/UHF
(Die Size  .100/.359/.475)

2

3

90  4

t F Crim

Fig.1

Fig.5

Fig.7

Fig.4

Fig.6

Fig.2
Fig.3
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Non-Ratchet Modular Crimp Tools

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TEL-6000  1

TEL-6040  2

TEL-6050  2

RJ-11/12/45 Pro Crimp Tool for 6p4c/6p6c/8p8c

RJ-11/12 Crimp Tool for 6p2c/6p4c/6p6c 

RJ-45 Crimp Tool for 8p8c Modular Plugs

UTP Wire Stripping Tools

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TEL-6100  3

TEL-6105  4

4-Way Coax/UTP/Wire Stripper & Cutter

Adjustable 4-Way UTP/Wire Stripper & Cutter

T

TEL

m
p

o
ls

It
TEL-

TE

Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.3

Fig.4
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Ratchet Modular Crimp Tools

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TEL-6001  1

TEL-6016  2

TEL-6020  3

TEL-6030  4

RJ-11/12/45 Pro Ratchet Crimp Tool for 6p4c/6p6c/8p8c

RJ-11/12/45 Pro Ratchet Crimp Tool for 6p4c/6p6c/8p8c (Boxed)

Universal RJ-11/12/45 Pro Ratchet Modular Crimp Tool
(for 4p2c/4p4c/6p4c/6p6c/8p8c/10p10c/DEC 6p6c/AMP 8p8c)

RJ-11/12/45 Lightweight Ratchet Crimp Tool for 6p4c/6p6c/8p8c

Fig.2

Fig.4

Fig.1

Fig.3
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Non-Impact Punch Down Tools

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TEL-6070  1

TEL-6110  2

66/110 Punch Down Tool with Punch Only Blade

110 Punch Tool with Built-In UTP Stripper

Punch Down Tool Replacement Blades

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TEL-6092  3

TEL-6097  4

TEL-6098  5

Krone Punch & Cut Blades 

66 Punch & Cut Blades

110 Punch & Cut Blades 

Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.3

Fig.4

Fig.3

Fig.5
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Impact Punch Down Tools

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TEL-6080  2

TEL-6090  3

TEL-6091  3

TEL-6095  4

TEL-7000  3

Impact Punch Down Tool with 110 Punch & Cut Blades

Pro-Series Impact Punch Down Tool with 110 Punch & Cut Blades

Pro-Series Impact Punch Down Tool with Krone Punch & Cut Blades

Pro-Series Impact Punch Down Tool w/110 Punch & Cut Blades/Pic Tools

Pro-Series Impact Punch Down Tool with (2) Punch & Cut Blades - 66 & 110

Multi-Pair Impact Punch Down Tools

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TEL-6120 1 5 Pair Impact Punch Down Tool with 110 Punch & Cut BladesDown Tool with 110 Punch & Cut Blades

wn 

h Down Too

Fig.1

Fig.3Fig.2

o
ls

Fig.3 Fig.4
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UTP Wire Stripping Tools

Features

Multi-Gauge Wire Stripping Tools

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
THT-9110  3

TMI-1020  4

TMI-1021  4

TMI-1025  5

Wire Stripper & Insulated Terminal Crimper for 10-22AWG Wire

Wire Stripper & Cutter for 10 - 22AWG Wire

Wire Stripper & Cutter for 20 - 30AWG Wire

Compact Adjustable Wire Stripper & Cutter for 10-24AWG Wire

Item # Fig. Description 
TEL-6100  1

TEL-6105  2

4-Way Coax/UTP/Wire Stripper & Cutter

4-Way UTP/Wire Adjustable Stripper & Cutter

tr
ip

pls

T

Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.3

Fig.4

Fig.5
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Fig.1

D-Sub Crimping Tools

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TFC-5000  1

TRF-4000  2

TRF-3052  3

Non-Ratchet D-Sub Crimp Tool For Open Barrel Contacts 20-28AWG Wire

8”  Ratchet D-Sub & V.35 Crimp Tool for 18-30AWG Wire

9”  Ratchet D-Sub Crimp Tool for Non-Insulated Open Barrel 12-22AWG Wire

D-Sub Insertion/Extraction Tool

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
DHA-3000 4 Insertion/ Extraction Tool

ub Wire

Fig.2

Fig.3

Fig.4
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Fig.1

Fig.2

Fiber Optic Termination Kit

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NFK-2000  1 Termination Kit for Fiber Optic SC/ST Connectors

Fiber Optic Crimp Tools

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TRF-3054  2 9” Ratchet Crimp Tool for Fiber Connectors

(Die: .213/.178/.151)

Miscellaneous Fiber Optic Tools

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
NFS-2000  3

TFS-1200  4

TFS-1400  5

200X Fiber Microscope with Stand & Adapter

Fiber Optic Kevlar Cutting Scissors

Fiber Optic Stripping Tool

Fig.1

N

Fig.2

Fig.3

Fig.4
Fig.5
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5” Cutters & Pliers

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
THT-2030  1

THT-2130  2

5”  Side Cutter with Thin Nose Flush Cutter

5 1/2”  Long Nose Plier, Serrated Slim-Line Jaws

5” Cutters & Pliers

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
THT-2040  3

THT-2050  4

THT-2070  5

THT-2080  6

THK-2002  3-6

4 1/2”  Electrical Diagonal Cutter with Flush Jaws

5”  Long Nose Pliers with Serrated Jaws

5”  Bent Nose Pliers with Smooth Jaws

5”  Flat Nose Pliers with Serrated Jaws

5” Pliers & Cutter 4pc Tool Set 
(includes one each of THT-2040/2050/2070/2080)

5” Stainless Steel Cutters & Pliers

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
THT-1850  7

THT-1890  8

THT-1900  9

THK-2001  7-9

5”  Stainless Flat Nose Precision Tool

5”  Stainless Bent Nose Pliers

5”  Stainless Flat Nose Pliers

5” Pliers & Cutter 3pc Tool Set
(includes one each of THT-1850/1890/1900)

0/2070/2

te

890 

-1900

HK-2001  7-9

ose

r 3pc Tool Set
ach of THT-1850/1890/

Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.3 Fig.4

Fig.9Fig.7 Fig.8

Fig.5 Fig.6
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Fig.4

Fig.5

Miniature Cutters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
THT-1800  1

THT-1880  2

THT-2020  3

4 3/4”  Long Nose Pliers with Cutter & Serrated Jaws

4 1/4”  Diagonal Cutter for Flush Cuttting

4 1/4”  End Nipper Cutter for Flush Cuttting

Miniature Pliers

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
THT-2000  4

THT-2810  5

5 3/4”  Needle Nose Plier with Smooth Jaws

4 3/4”  Smooth Flat Nose Plier

Miniature Cutters & Pliers Tool Set

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
THK-2000  6 4” Pliers & Cutter 3pc Tool Set

(includes one each of THT-1800/2000/2810)

-18

HT-2020

Fig.3

Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.6
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Fig.1

Fig.3

Fig.2

Fig.4

Large Frame Pliers

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
THT-2100  1

THT-2110  2

THT-2120  3

6”  Slip Joint Pliers with Cutter & Serrated Jaws

6”  Linemans Pliers with Cutter & Serrated Jaws

6”  Long Nose Pliers with Cutter & Serrated Jaws

Water Pump Pliers

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TMS-1220 4 9”  Adjustable Water Pump Pliers

Adjustable Wrench

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
THT-8500 5 6”  Adjustable Wrench with Insulated Handle

Fig

Fig

r

Fig.5

F
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Fig.1

Fig.3

Round Wire Cable Cutters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TMI-1030  1

TMI-1031  2

Round Cable & Wire Cutter Up To 1/2”

Round Cable & Wire Cutter Up To 100 Pairs

Ratchet Wire Cable Cutters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TMI-1040 3 Ratchet Cable Cutter for Cables up to 750 MCM

3-In-1 Pliers & Cutters

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
THT-3500 4 9”  3-In-1 Changeable Pliers/Cutter Tool

1

Roun

Fe

C
urs

Fig.3
Ite
T

Fig.2

Fig.4
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6” Side Cutting Pliers

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
THT-2140 1 6”  Side Cutter for Flush Cutting

Large Frame Pliers

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
THT-1840  2

THT-1860  3

THT-2150  3

6”  Long Nose Pliers with Cutter & Serrated Jaws

8”  Linemans Pliers with Cutter & Serrated Jaws

6”  Linemans Pliers with Cutter & Serrated Jaws

3pc 6” Frame Cutters & Pliers Set

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
THK-2003  4 6” Heavy Duty Pliers & Cutter 3pc Tool Set

(includes one each of THT-1840/2140/2150)

Fig.3

Fig.4

Fig.1

Fig.2Fig.2
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Fig.1

Fig.3

High Voltage Screwdriver Kit

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TSD-8800  1 7pc High Voltage Screwdriver Set with Zipperd Pouch

High Voltage Large Frame Pliers

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
THT-9200  2

THT-9210  3

THK-2004  2-3

6”  High Voltage Linemans Pliers with Cutters

7”  High Voltage Long Nose Pliers with Cutters

High Voltage Lineman’s Pliers 2pc Tool Set
(includes one each of THT-9200/9210)

Ite
T

3

Fig.2
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6pc Screwdriver Tool Set

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
THT-5050 1 Electricians Screwdriver 6pc Tool Set 

Flat Blade Screwdrivers & Sets

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TSD-1212  2

TSD-2312  2

TSD-2412  2

TSD-3112  2

TSD-3312  2

TSD-3412  2

TSD-4412  2

THK-2005  2

6” Flat Screwdriver, 1/8”OD, 1/32x1/4”Tip, Green 

8” Flat Screwdriver, 1/8”OD, 7/32x3/16”Tip, Green

10.5”” Flat Screwdriver, 3/16”OD, 7/32x3/16”Tip, Green

8” Flat Screwdriver, 1/8”OD, 1/32x1/4”Tip, Green

8” Flat Screwdriver, 1/4”OD, 3/16x1/8”Tip, Green

8” Flat Screwdriver, 1/4”OD, 1/32x1/4”Tip, Green

10.5” Flat Screwdriver, 1/16”OD, 1/16x5/16”Tip, Green

Flat Blade Screwdriver 7pc Set, Green
(includes one of each Flat blade Screwdriver above)

Philips Blade Screwdrivers & Sets

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TSD-1221  3

TSD-2321  3

TSD-2421  3

TSD-3121  3

TSD-3321  3

TSD-3421  3

TSD-4421  3

THK-2006  3

6” Phillips Screwdriver 1/8”OD, # 0 Tip, Red

8” Phillips Screwdriver 3/16”OD, # 1 Tip, Red

10.5” Phillips Screwdriver 3/16”OD, # 1 Tip, Red

8” Phillips Screwdriver 3/16”OD, # 0 Tip, Red

8” Phillips Screwdriver 1/4”OD, # 2 Tip, Red

10.5” Phillips Screwdriver 1/4”OD, # 2 Tip, Red

10.5” Phillips Screwdriver 5/16”OD, #3 Tip, Red

Phillips Screwdriver 7pc Set, Red
(includes one of each Phillips blade Screwdriver above)(includes one of each Phillips blade Screwdriver 

Star Blade Screwdrivers & Sets

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TSD-5333  4

TSD-6333  4

TSD-7333  4

TSD-8333  4

THK-2007  4

3” Star Screwdriver 7/32”OD, # T10 Tip, Blue

4” Star Screwdriver 7/32”OD, # T15 Tip, Blue

4” Star Screwdriver 7/32”OD, # T20 Tip, Blue

4” Star Screwdriver 7/32”OD, # T25 Tip, Blue

Star Screwdriver Kit, 4pc Set, Blue
(includes one of each Star blade Screwdriver above)

above)

Fig.2

Fig.1

Fig.3

Fig.4
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Fig.3

100pc Screwdriver Bit Set

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TBK-1900  1 100pc Every Bit Set

Variable High Speed Rotary Tool Kit

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
THD-1000  2 Variable High Speed Rotary Tool Kit

3.6V Cordless Screwdriver Kit

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TMS-2032 4 Cordless Screwdriver Kit

Fig.1

cr
ew

d Fig.3

P
o

Item
TMS-2

High Speed Rotatory Drill

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
THD-1001  3 3pc Accessory High Speed Rotatory Drill

Fig.2

Fig.4
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Deluxe Magnifying Lamp

Features

Item # Description 
GMP-8150 Deluxe Magnifying Lamp, 6ft Cord, White

21pc Combo Precision Tool Kit

Features

Item # Description 
TPK-5000  21pc Combo PrecisionTool Kit

Non-Conductive Electrical Tape

Features

Item # Description 
GMP-1020 3/4”  Electrical Tape, 60ft roll, Black

6 Outlet Surge Power Strips
Features

Item # Description 
GMP-2001     6 Outlet Surge Power Strip, 4ft. cord4 Outlet Surge Power Strips

Features

Item # Description 
GMP-2006  4 Outlet Surge Power Strip, 6ft. cord

Clear Safety Goggles
Features

Item # Description 
TSG-1000   Clear Safety Goggles (Individually Boxed)

Rubberized Measuring Tape
Features

Item # Description 
TMT-3310  Rubberized Measuring Tape, 10ft.

TMT-3325  Rubberized Measuring Tape, 25ft.

TMT-3335    Rubberized Measuring Tape, 33ft.

GMP-8150 Deluxe Magnifying Lamp, 6ft Cor

bo PrecisionTool K

m # Description
MP-2001    6 Outlet Surge Power Strip, 4ft

em # Des
MP-2006 4 Outlet Surge Pow

10100000 Clear Safety Gogg
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Fig.1

Fig.3

Clamp Style Digital Multi-Tester

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TTE-9300  1 3 1/2”  Digit AC Electrical Inductance Tester

Deluxe Digital Multi-Meter

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TTE-3040  2 Deluxe Digital Multi-Meter

Compact Analog Multi-Meter

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TTE-3010  3 Compact Analog Multi-Meter

ig 1

Fi 3

Fig.2

TTE-3010
AC Volts: 10, 50, 250, 1000
DC Volts: 0.1, 0.5, 2.5, 10, 50, 250, 1000
DC Current: 50u, 2.5mA, 25mA, 250mA
Ohms:2K, 20K, 200K, 2M, 20M

TTE-3040
AC Volts: 250, 750
DC Volts: 0.2, 2, 20, 200, 750, 1000
DC Current: 200u, 2mA, 20mA
Ohms: 200, 2K, 20K, 200K, 2M

TTE-9300
AC Volts: 4, 40, 400, 700
DC Volts: 4, 40, 400, 1000
DC Current: 200mA
Ohms: 400, 4K, 40K, 4M, 40M
Capacitance: 40u, 400u, 4u, 40uF
Frequency: 10 to 100KHz
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Lineman’s Butt Set

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TTE-2000  1 Lineman’s Butt Set

Amplifier Probe & Tone Generator Set

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TTE-2100  2 Amplifier Probe & Tone Generator Set

Probe & Tone Generator Set

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TTE-9040  3 Tone Generator & Probe Set

Fig.1

Fig.3

Fig.2
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Fig.1

Fig.3

Coaxial and LAN Cable Tester

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TTE-9000  1 Multi-Network Remote Cable Tester

Coaxial and LAN Cable Tester

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TTE-9025  2 Remote LAN/Coaxial Cable Tester

Remote Network Tester

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TTE-9030  3 Remote LAN/Coax/USB Cable Tester

3

Ite
TTE

Multi-Network Tester

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TTE-9050  4 Deluxe Remote LAN/Coax/USB Cable Tester

Fig.1

Fig.2

Fig.4
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Compact Polymer Push-Pull Sets

Features

Item #  Description 
QPLMR-800-7 8ft Polymer Push-Pull Rod Set with (7) 14”Rods

QPLMR-1500-13 15ft Polymer Push-Pull Rod Set with (13) 14”Rods

QPLMR-5  5pk Replacement Push-Pull Rod Attachment Kit

Compact Glow-in-Dark Push-Pull Sets

Features

Item #  Description 
QPLMR-1500-13G 8ft Glow-In-Dark Push-Pull Rod Set with (7) 14”Rods

QPLMR-800-7G 15ft Glow-In-Dark Push-Pull Rod Set with (13) 14”Rods

QPLMR-5G 5pk Glow-In-Dark Push-Pull Rod Attachment Kit

Cable Splicing Belt Kit
Features

Item # Description 
TTK-1680  Cable Splicing Kit W/ Pouch

Cabling Technicians Tool Belt Kit

Features

Item # Description 
TTK-5200  Cabling Technicians Tool Belt Kit 

with Belt Case

Network Installers Kit
Features

Item # Description 
TTE-9020  Network Installer Kit with Tester & Case

ods

14”Rods

Kit
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26pc Compact Tool Kit
Features

Item # TTK-3010  
Description 
26pc Compact Tool Kit, Gray

12pc Compact Tool Kit
Features

Item # TCK-1000  
Description 
12pc Basic Tool Kit, Black

20pc Computer Tool Kit
Features

Item # TCK-1010  
Description 
20pc Computer Service Tool Kit, 

Black

23pc Computer Tool Kit
Features

Item # TSK-1120

Description 
23pc Computer Repair Kit, 

Black

Premium Aluminum Tool Case

Features

Item # THC-9030 
Description 
High Impact Aluminum Case with 
Tool Pallet, Blue

ABS Tool Case with Aluminum Frame

Features

Item # THC-9060  
Description 
High Impact ABS Plastic Case 

with Tool Pallet, Black

Technicians 5-Gallon Bucket Bag

Features

Item # THC-1020  

Description 
5 Gallon Bucket Bag, Black

Technicians Gate Mouth Tool Bag

Features

Item # THC-1010  

Description 
Gate Mouth Tool Bag, Gray

Kit, Gray 1

Kit, 
t, 

 Case with 
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19pc PC Repair Kit
Features

Item # Description 
TCK-4040  19pc Electronic Tool Kit, Black

20pc Electronic Tool Kit
Features

Item # Description 
TCK-1300  20pc Electronic Tool Kit, Gray

Contains:

40pc Computer Repair Kit
Features

Item # Description 
TCK-1040  40pc Computer Service Tool Kit, Black

Contains:

   3.0mm,

61pc Electronic Tool Kit
Features

Item # Description 
TSK-2020  61pc Electronic Tool Kit, Gray

Contains:

Contains:

   5X100mm
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Fig.1

Fig.3

Fig.2

51pc Field Service Tool Kits

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TSK-1180  1 51pc Field Service Tool Kit, Black

79pc LAN Installation Tool Kit

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TNK-4020  2 79 pc Deluxe LAN Installation Tool Kit, Black

85pc Deluxe Field Service Tool Kit

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TPK-6000  3 85pc Deluxe Field Service Tool Kit, Black

Contains:

Fig.1

Fig.2

FigFig 3.3

Contains:

    

Contains:
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95pc Pro-Technicians Service Kit

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TSK-2000  1 95pc Pro-Technicians Service Kit, Blue

100pc Master Technician Tool Kit

Features

Item # Fig. Description 
TPK-7000  2 100pc Master Technician Tool Kit, Silverr

Contains:

   1.4, 2.0, 2.4, 3.0mm

Contains:

Fig.1

Fig.2
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